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Coimbra, Portugal, Trampoline World Cup 2025 | MEDIA BOOK

TRAINING DAYS 15T AND 2NP JuLY

Trampoline Warm Up Hall Trampoline Competition Hal w
Warm Up Warm Up Competition Competiion . Comp. Hall omp.
Time Start Finish
Male Female Male Female Warm Up + Competition Warm Up + Competition
Slot T Slot T 00:45 09:00 09:45 Slot T Slot T
Slot 2 Slot 2 Slot T Slot T 00:45 09:45 10:30 Slot 2 Slot 2
Slot 3 Slot 3 Slot 2 Slot 2 00:45 10:30 11:15 Slot 3 Slot 3
Slot 4 Slot 4 Slot 3 Slot3 00:45 11715 1200 Slot 4 Slot 4
Slot5 Slot 5 Slot 4 Slot4 00:45 12:00 1245 Slot5 Slot5
Slot 5 Slots 00:45 12:45 13730 Slot 6 Slot 6
0100 1330 1430
Slot 6 Slot 6 00:45 14:30 1515 Slot 7 Slot 7
Slot 7 Slot 7 Slot 6 Slot 6 00:45 15:15 16:00 Slot 8 Slot 8
Slot 8 Slot 8 Slot 7 Slot 7 00:45 16:00 16:45 Slot9 Slot9
Slot9 Slot 9 Slot 8 018 00:45 16:45 17:30 Slot 10 Slot 10
Slot 10 Slot 10 Slot 9 lot 9 00:45 17:30 18:15 Slot 11 Slot 11
Slot 1T Slot 11 Slot 10 Slot 10 00:45 18:15 19:00 Slot 12 Slot 12
Slot 12 Slot 12 Slot 11 Slot 1T 00:45 19:00 19:45 Slot 13 Slot 13
Slot 13 Slot 13 Slot 12 Slot 12 00:45 19:45 20:30 Slot 14 Slot 14
Slot 13 Slot 13 00:45 20:30 2115 Slot 15 Slot 15
Thursday, 3th July Thursday, 3th July
Trampoline Warm Up Hall Trampoline Competition Hall R oMt | oher |
Wi
Time Start Finish arm Up Warm Up Competition Competition Time start Finish Comp. Hall
Male Female Male Female Warm Up + Competition | Warm Up + Competition
00:30 08:00 08:30 AINL, AIN2, ITA NED |AIN1, AIN2, CZE, ITA, NED| 00:10 08:00 08:10
0030 08:30 09:00 AZEKAZUSA | AZE BRAKAZ. TUR.USA] AINLAINZ ITANED [aint amz.cze maned 0040 08110 0850 AIN2, CAN, DEN AIN2, CAN
00:30 09:00 05:30 CAN, GER, POL, POR CAN,GER, POR AZEKAZUSA | AZEBRAKAZTURUS{ 0040 08:50 09:30 AZE, GRE, USA PN, SWE
00 09:30 10700 FRA PN WL SWE | FRA PN NZL SWE | CAN,GER FOL POR TAN, GER, FOR 0740 o Ot FRA PN TRTU
0030 1000 10:30 ) 0040 1010 10:50
00:30 10:30 11:00 HNMEX S A MEX SUl RC-CBR Y 2R CEC L 00:40 10:50 11:30 RG BEl GBR RG, GBR_ME
00:30 11:00 11:30 N MEX, SUL HNMEX. SUL 00:10 1130 11:40
15:50 00:20 15:10 15:30
16:20 00:40 15:30 16:10 i~ A_DEN N2 CAN
16:50 CAN_GER POI_POR CAN GER POR £ KAZ LU E BRA KAZ TUR L 00:40 16:10 16:50 E_GRE U 1PN _SWE
17:20 FRAJPN.NZL SWE | FRA,JPN.NZL.SWE | CAN,GER,POL POR CAN, GER, POR 00:40 16:50 17:30 FRA.JPN IRI, USA
17:50 | aLG, ARG, GBR,IRIUKR| GBR,GEO, UKR FRA JPN,NZL SWE | FRA, JPN, NZL, SWE 00:40 17:30 18:10 ALG, CHN, MEX, POR POR, UKR
18:20 CHN, MEX, SUI CHN,MEX,SUI | ALG, ARG,GBR, IRI,UKR |  GBR,GEO, UKR 00:40 18:10 18:50 ARG, BEL, GBR ARG, GBR, MEX
18:50 CHN, MEX, SUL CHN, MEX, SUL oo-0o 850 1850 19h15 Orientation Meeting
19:00 0010 1850 19700 20h00 Welcome Event
Friday, afn July Friday,|ath suly
Trampoline warm Up Hall Trampoline Competition Hall T oovr | oner |
e ot e Warm Up Warm Up Competition Competition e e nien Comp. Hall Comp. Hall
! n Male Female Male Female ! i ‘Warm Up + Competition | Warm Up + Competition
00:30 08:00 08:30 AZEKAZUSA |AZE. BRA KAZ TUR,USA 0010 08:00 08:10
00:30 08:30 09:00 | rra PN NZLSWE | FRAPN.NZL SWE AZEKAZUSA | AZEBRAKAZ TUR UsA| 0040 08:10 08:50 AZE, GRE, USA JPN, SWE
00730 09700 0930 | "ALG, ARG, GBR IRI, UKR]  GBR, GEO, UKR FRAJPN,NZL,SWE |  FRA, PN, NZL SWE 0040 U850 09730 FRA, JPN IRI, USA
AN GER POLPOR | CAN.GER.POR | ALG, ARG, GBR,IRI,URR | GBR GEO, UKR ALG, CHN, MEX, POR POR, URR
AN WEX, SOT CHN, MEX_ SUT CAN, GER, POL, POR CAN, GER, POR ARG, BEL, GBR ARG, GBR, MEX
RINT,AINZ TTA,NED{RINT, AINZ G2, TTA NED| —CHN.WIEX, SUT SN WX 0T TNZ CAN, DEN TNZ CAN
00:20 1100 1130 o 11:30 1
o030 1520 1550 0040 1530 1610
00:30 1550 1620 | on pnnz swe | emaen ozt swe £ KAz L £ Bpa K7 TUR Usa | 00:40 16:10 16:50 ERA PN 8L
00:30 16:20 16:50 | LG, ARG, GBR.IRLUKR | GBR.GEO, UKR FRA JPN.NZL SWE | FRA,IPN,NZL SWE 00:40 16:50 17:30 ALG, CHN, MEX, POR POR, UKR
00:30 16:50 17:20 CAN, GER, POL POR CAN,GER.POR _|ALG, ARG, GBR,IRI,UKR | GBR. GEO, UKR 00:40 17:30 1810 ARG, BEL, GBR ARG, GBR, MEX 17030 World Cup Judges Meeting
00:30 17:20 17550 ‘CHN, MEX, SUI CHN, MEX, SUI CAN,GER, POL, POR CAN, GER, POR 00:40 18:10 18:50 AIN2, CAN, DEN AIN2, CAN
00:30 17:50 18:20 AINL AIN2, ITA NED  [AIN1, AIN2, CZE, ITA, NED| CHN, MEX, SUI CHN, MEX, SUI 00:00 18:50 1850
00:30 1820 18:50 ANL A2, A KED L AN, CZE, TANED] 0000 1850 1850
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Coimbra, Portugal, Trampoline World Cup 2025 | MEDIA BOOK

COMPETITION DAYS

Saturday, 5th July

Saturday, 5th July

Trampoline Warm Up Hall Trampoline Competition Hall Tumbling
e start inish warm Up Warm Up Competition Competition ime ctant inish Comp. Hall Comp. Hall
Male Female Male Female Warm Up + Competition | Warm Up + Competition
00:50 12:40 13:30 Q1-Gr1 Q1-Gr1 00:30 13:00 13:30
00:50 13:30 14:20 Q1-Gr2 Ql-Gr2 Q1-Gr1 Q1-Gr1 00:50 13:30 14:20 W -Gr1
00:50 14:20 15:10 Q1-Gr3 Q1-6r3 Q1-Gr2 Q1-Gr2 00:50 14:20 15:10 W-Gr2 M-Gr1
00:50 15:10 16:00 Q1-Gr4 Q1 -Gr4a Q1-Gr3 Q1-Gr3 00:50 15:10 16:00 W -Gr3 M -Gr2
00:50 16:00 16:50 Q1-Grs Q1 -Grs Q1-Gra Q1-Gra 00:50 16:00 16:50 M-Gr1 M-Gr3
00:50 16:50 17:40 Q1-Gre Ql-Grs Q1-Grs 00:50 16:50 17:40 M- Gr2 W-Gri
00:50 17:40 18:30 Q1-Gré 00:50 17:40 18:30 M-Gr3 W -Gr2
00:45 18:30 19:15 TRS-Gr 1 TRS-Gr1 00:45 18:30 19:15 18130 Opening Ceremony
00:45 19:15 20:00 TRS - Gr 2 TRS -Gr2 TRS -Gr 1 TRS-Gr1 00:20 19:15 19:35 Q2w -Gr1
00:45 20:00 20:45 TRS - Gr 2 TRS - Gr 2 00:20 19:35 19:55 Q2 W -Gr2

Note: DMT & TUM have 15 minutes warm up,
competition.

competition.

Sunday, 6th July

in the competition apparatus, directly followed by

Sunday, 6th July

Trampoline Warm Up Hall Trampoline Competition Hall m
e start Finish Warm Up Warm Up Competition Competition Time st Finish Comp. Hall Comp. Hall
Male Female Male Female Warm Up + Competition | Warm Up + Competition

00:30 10:45 11:15 Q2-Gr1 Q2-Gr1 00:20 11:15 11:35 Q2M-Gr1
00:30 11115 11:45 Q2-Gr2 Q2-Gr2 Q2-Gr1 Q2-Grt 00:20 11:35 11555 Q2M-Grz
00:30 11:45 12:15 Q2-Gr2 Q2-Gr2 00:20 11:55 12115

00:35 14:00 14:35 Final W
00:30 14:40 15:10 Final W 00:35 14:35 15:10 Final M
00:30 15:10 15:40 Final M Final W 00:30 15:10 15:40
00:30 15:40 16:10 Final M 00:30 15:40 16:10
00:35 16:10 16:45 00:35 16:10 16:45 Final M
00:35 16:45 17:20 Final SYN 00:35 16:45 17:20 Final W
00:35 17:20 17:55 Final SYN Final SYN 00:35 17:20 17:55
00:35 17:55 18:30 Final SYN 00:35 17:55 18:30
00:40 18:30 19:10 Award Ceremonies 00:40 18:30 19:10 Award Ceremonies

20h00 Banquet

Note: DMT & TUM have 10 minutes warm up, in the

competition.
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On Q2 TUM have 10 minutes warm up, in the competition apparatus, directly followed by

competition apparatus, directly followed by



Coimbra, Portugal, Trampoline World Cup 2025 | MEDIA BOOK

ENTRIES BY NOC

NOC COUNTRY NO OF ENTRIES
AIN1 Individual Neutral Athletes1 | 6
AIN2 | Individual Neutral Athletes 2 11
ALG Algeria 5
ARG Argentina 4
AZE Azerbaijan 6
BEL Belgium 4
BRA Brazil 3
CAN Canada 26
CHN People's Republic of China 16
CZE Czech Republic
DEN Denmark 2
FRA France 19
GBR Great Britain 22
GEO Georgia 4
GER Germany 4
GRE Greece 1
ITA Italy
JPN Japan 24
KAZ Kazakhstan 7
MEX Mexico 2
NED Netherlands 9
NZL New Zealand 2
POL Poland 3
POR Portugal 27
Sul Switzerland
SWE Sweden
TUR Turkey 3
UKR Ukraine 10
USA United States of America 28
;Sﬁ}m 2w eviorpan? ol vmocron Viealis ovcar @2
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Coimbra, Portugal, Trampoline World Cup 2025 | MEDIA BOOK

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

TRIW 10 26 3
YARSHOVA Katsiaryna | AIN1 | BLADTCEVA Anzhela | AIN2 | FAN Xinyi | CHN
TRIM 10 20 3
LITVINOVICH Ivan | AIN1 | WANG Zisai | CHN_ | Bouilou Andrei | AINL
16 20 30
TRSW 1 HU Yicheng o | METHOT Sophiane can | LABROUSSE Lea FRA
ZHANG Xinxin MILETTE Sarah BROUSSE Clea
16 20 30
TRSM | ABREU Diogo sor | WANG Zisai oy | GOUZOU Pierre FRA
FERREIRA Pedro HE Longyu DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan
DMT W 10 26 3
ROBERTS Kennedi | USA | GAGO Diana | POR |WAY Kirsty | GBR
DMT M 18 26 3
PADILLA Ruben | USA | ZALOMIN Mikhail | AIN2 | CABRAL Diogo | POR
TUM W 10 26 3
BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy | FRA | EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra | GRE |LIAMINA Aleksandra | AIN 2
TUM M 10 26 36
PESO Vasco [ POR | TADDEI Jake | GBR | ABILDGAARD Martin | DEN

MEDAL STANDINGS

NOC GOLD SILVER | BRONZE | TOTAL
AIN1 2 0 1 3
AIN2 0 2 1 3
CAN 0 1 0 1
CHN 1 2 1 4
DEN 0 0 1 1
FRA 1 0 2 3
GBR 0 1 1 2
GRE 0 1 0 1
POR 2 1 1 4
USA 1 1 0 2
;5'&;:-; :9.; ” W wdtlbll] vmocron Vicalis Govcar (@2
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FIG Trampoline World Cuyp - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Faen ks Individual trampoine & Female & Qualification

Group 1
1 #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta g CZE 2005
2. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan  [gij AZE 2003 4
3. #43934 WIKSTRA  Madelief g NED 2003
4. #55942 BONNE Rielle  [l#fl CAN 2004
5. #45831 ROZHKOVA  Kateryna ™ UKR 2004
6. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea J J FRA 1997 4
7. #13059 SCHURING ~ ROMANA pmmm NED 1995
8. #24955 CARVALHO Mariana POR 1998 &

9. #42920 ALAROVA  gofiia ™™ kR 2006 A

10. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika ™= UKR 2006 A

Group 2
1. #41638 AMANO  Maia == USA 2003 fi
2. #48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa {8l TUR 2006 A
3. #41548 BROUSSE Clea B BFrRA 2004 fi
4. #41536 RIOU Zelie J JFRA 2003 i

5. #55840 CORRIVEAU Melina  [J#]] CAN 2007 A
6. #32829 BUTOLINA Viktoriya [gjj KAZ 2004 fi
7.#49110 ALIAEVA  Sofiia AIN, 2 2008 i
8. #41368 YALCIN  Livanur TUR 2004 i
9. #19756 MORI Hikaru @ PN 1999 N
10. #7220 GOMES  Camilla 54 BRA 1994 fi
11. #36828 SAKURAI  Ena @ PN 20031

12. #25106 CORREIA  Sofia (o | POR 2001 in
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http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA

Group 3

1
2

~ o g s

F B o o

#40814 APAKIDZE
#24526 DAVIDSON

#23984 METHOT
#43935 ULJEE
#49695 REIS

. #18098 SONGHURST

Anano  =§= GEO 2004

Madaline NZL 1999

Sophiane [J#J] CAN 1998
Lina === NED 2007
Ines POR 2008

Isabelle Z}= GBR 1999

#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna == UKR 2005

. #25060 QIU

#25063 HU

#49975 ZHANG

Group 4

1.

2.

10.

11.

#19699 ROESLER

#14023 PAGE

. #13549 BRETSCHER

. #57292 ROBERTS

. #45017 FAN

. #30825 YARSHOVA

. #53626 GARAFALO

. #16236 GOMES

. #31315 BRECHE

#41365 MORET

Zheng - CHN 2000
Yicheng Bl CHN 1998

xinxin ] cCHN 2004

Aileen GER

Bryony  Zhs GBR

Clare % USA

Kennedi E USA

Xinyi - CHN

Katsiaryna AIN, 1
Leah BE= usa

Alice E=3 BRA

Anais I I FRA

Lucie H sul

#31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina [EJl] POR
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Group 5

1 #10956 JANIGAVA Teona == GEO 1997
2. #46481 ISHIDA Misaki @ JPN 2006 4
3 #33999 TANAKA Saki ® PN 2003
4. #29066 MILETTE sarah [+ CAN 1997
5. #47107 WIKSTRA Thalissa == NED 2008
6. #50337 COLUZZI sivia  BEITA 2007
7. #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AIN,1 2004 A
8. #36356 BLADTCEVA  Anzhela AIN, 2 2005 A

9. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela I CZE 2006

10. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam + GEO 2006 A
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o FIG Trampoline World Cuyp - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
FR RS  Individual trampoline & Fenmale & Qualiication

Panel TRIW 01

5.CJP #944  SIEGFRIED Patrick ™ GER
6. Difficulty #3855 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad g POL
7.Difficulty 2 #7326  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2

8.Execution1 #6427 SODERLUND Jenny Hmm SWE
9.Execution 2 4874  KOVALEVA Tatiana EE= USA

10. Execution 3 471168 MELO Ana BRA
Luiza
11.Execution 4 #5041 HEBANT Valerie [J ] FRA
12.Execution 5 #30174 SAMPSON Stephen EF= GBR
13.Execution 6 #770  FLOYD Sandra [j#*J CAN

16.Reserve 1 #5057 POLISHCHUK Iryna ™ UKR

Superior Jury:

Sl MUTO Shinya FIG



http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
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http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/stages/1
http://192.168.5.103:9002/stages/1

i‘:i FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Ecition
/e Individual trampoline & Femae & Qualification

s~ CUP 2020

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S53S54S5S6S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score

1. Q1 #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AN, 2 2005 3464635756 0 151 149 890 15.04 53.94 57.37
2242445424 0 167 155 940 1577 57.37

2. Q2 #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AN, 1 2003 2342454424 0 166 155 9.50 15.49 57.09 57.22
2231445424 0 169 155 9.30 1552 57.22

3. Q3 #45017 FAN Xinyi -CHN 2002 2242424444 0 168 149 9.00 1577 56.47 57.13
2242414424 2 169 149 930 16.03 57.13

4. Q4 #49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia AN, 2 2008 4454634444 0 158 149 880 1571 55.21 56.39
2452466644 0 157 155 9.70 1549 56.39

5. Q5 #23984 METHOT Sophiane I*ICAN 1998 4462545434 0 159 149 920 1522 55.22 56.34
2242446434 0 165 149 970 1524 56.34

6. Q6 #14023 PAGE Bryony :gGBR 1990 2242525444 0 166 149 940 1535 56.25 56.25
DNS

7. Q7 #19756 MORI Hikaru @ PN 1999 2465634692 1 152 136 9.30 16.18 54.28 56.06
4444623465 0 158 149 940 1596 56.06

8. Q8 #49975 ZHANG Xinxin -CHN 2004 4246664424 1 157 149 910 14583 5453 5598
3246443334 0 164 149 9.60 15.08 55.98

9. Q9 #37878 MAHSUDOVA  Seljan nAZE 2003 4655644658 2 145 160 950 1562 +0.3 5592 55.92
5 8 27 40 170 341 11.81

10. Q10 #18098 SONGHURST Isabelle :T:GBR 1999 2454642464 0 159 149 940 1567 55.87 55.87

1

2366536 10.9 10.8 6.60 11.33 39.63

11. Q11 #25060 QIU Zheng -CHN 2000 4442545645 0 157 150 9.50 1561 55.81 55.81
5364666646 0 148 154 9.10 1561 54.91

12. Q12 #24526 DAVIDSON Madaline NZL 1999 545464464 0 152 150 940 1553 +0.3 55.43 55.43
DNS

13. R1  #25063 HU Yicheng -CHN 1998 6 6 6 4443424 2 155 149 950 15.38 55.28 55.31
2466664434 1 154 153 940 1521 55.31

14. Q13 #11909 LABROUSSE Lea I IFRA 1997 427 4447 445 2 153 145 930 1511 -0.2 5421 55.19
5462344335 2 159 145 980 15.19 55.19

15. Q14 #29066 MILETTE Sarah I*ICAN 1997 2254444467 1 157 145 9.00 15.69 54.89 54.89
526 47 50 260 4.99 17.29

16. Q15 #36828 SAKURAI Ena @ PN 2003 4244646344 0 159 141 940 1548 54.88 54.88
4243546444 0 160 141 910 1562 54.82

17. Q16 #33999 TANAKA Saki @ PN 2003 423 4 6 34 4 2 160 145 9.10 15.24 54.84 54.84
5 3 32 31 1.80 3.33 11.43

18. Q17 #50337 COLUZZI Silvia I IITA 2007 4446446446 0 154 145 9.00 14.65 53.55 54.35
4456446465 0 152 145 990 1475 54.35

19. Q18 #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AN, 1 2004 5464646666 0 147 142 870 1567 53.27 53.96
6 46 4546655 0 149 142 920 1566 53.96

20. Q19 #53626 GARAFALO Leah E=usA 2006 5444644646 2 151 143 9.70 1465 5375 53.75
E— 4464654646 0 151 143 910 14.73 53.23

21. Q20 #19699 ROESLER Aileen PBGER 1999 4464646646 0 150 142 940 1511 5371 53.71
4464646246 2 152 135 9.10 15.33 53.13

22. Q21 #25106 CORREIA Sofia EPOR 2001 4 2 34 31 1.80 3.37 11.67 53.57
4462546446 2 153 136 9.10 1557 53.57

23. Q22 #7220 GOMES Camilla EBRA 1994 3466666656 3 143 151 890 14.81 5311 53.11
4 16 20 090 175 6.25
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Place

24. R2

#46481

25. Q23 #40815

26. Q24 #41548

27.

28.

29.

30.

Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty HD dDisplacement ToF d Time of yight P dPenalty

#42920

#47107

#46097

#16236

.@_.

Surname

ISHIDA

RAGIMOVI

BROUSSE

ALAROVA

WUIKSTRA

JURICKOVA

GOMES

COIMBRA

il
il

Given name Repr

Misaki
Mariam
Clea
Sofiia
Thalissa
Michaela

Alice

hie
g* JA, Hreavmma

@ N
+I+GEO
I IFRA

T UKR

[ \ED

hCZE
g

Year Level

2006

2006

2004

2006

2008

2006

1999

evbotgane ol vmoccen Vialis ovear

SiMAR

g

My

S§1S2S354S5S6S7S8S9S10L

4
6422556545 0
4466747646 0
6 464666467 2
5462544666 0
4466644568 2
4466645457 2
5664664644 1
6464668466 0
6465688878 4
4464446446 0
4454426446 4
4 4 8

4466446464 0

E

1.6
15.6
14.6
14.3
15.2
145
14.7
14.8
14.4
13.0
15.4
15.3

4.4
15.2

D

1.7

131
13.8
14.3
13.1
14.0

12.7
13.4

14.5
14.3

12.7
12.7

6.0
13.0

HD

1.00
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.40
9.60
9.40
9.80
9.00
9.00
9.30
9.50

2.60
9.50

ToF

1.64

15.16
14.84
15.25
14.93
14.75
15.02
14.81
14.88
14.61
15.25
15.21

4.78
15.01

P

Total d Routine score Score 0 Result

Total

5.94
52.96
52.34
52.95
52.63
52.85
51.82
52.81
52.78
50.91
52.65
52.71

17.58
52.71

Score

52.96

52.95

52.85

52.81

52.78

52.71

52.71
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,;:?_ FIG Trampoline Word Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

T e Individual trampaline & Female & Quilification - Tie Bresk Repart

=gz CUP 2020

29, 246097 JURICKOVA Michaela hCZE 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 & 0 15.4 127 930 1525 52.65 52.71
4 4 5 4 4 2 65 4 4 6 4 15.3 12.7 9.50 1521 52.71

30. £16236 GOMES Alice BRA 4 4 § 44 80 260 478 -02 1758 5271
4 4 6 B 4 4 5 4 5 4 0 15.2 13.0 950 15.01 5271

Art. 441 Individual Trampoline
In case of a tie at Q1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the scores of the two exercises

In case of a tie at any other competition phase, or if there is still a tie in Q1, the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria applied to the counting exercise:

1. The gymnast with the higher T-score prevails
2. The gymnast with the higher H-score prevails
3. The gymnast with the higher D-score prevails
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.
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HG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
FERa WoRLs  Individual trampoline & Female & Qualification?

Group 1
1. #53626 GARAFALO Leah = UsA 2006 i
2. #37878 MAHSUDOVA  Seljan  [E8ll AZE 2003 i
3. #45017 FAN xinyi  [lj CHN 2002 fi
4. #33957 MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata AIN, 1 2004 fi
5. #25106 CORREIA sofia [EJJ POR 2001 i
6. #14023 PAGE Bryony Ef& GBR 1990 fi
7. #18098 SONGHURST  Isabelle Ej& GBR 1999 A
8. #23984 METHOT Sophiane [Ja “AN 1998
i
9. #50337 COLUZZI sivia || B ITA 2007
e NZL 1999 i
10. #24526 DAVIDSON Madaline
GER 1999 fi
11. #19699 ROESLER Aileen HER
CHN 2004 A
12. #49975 ZHANG xinxin il
Group 2
1 #36828 SAKURAl  Ena e PN 2003 5
2. #25060 QIU Zheng B CHN 2000 &
3. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam  ja GEO 2006 5
4. #33999 TANAKA  Saki @ PN 2003 5
5. #19756 MORI Hikaru @ JPN 1999 -

6. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN, 1 2003 i

7. #41548 BROUSSE  Clea I I FRA 2004 A

8. #7220 GOMES CamillaE BRA 1994

A
9. #49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN, 2 2008 fA
10. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN, 2 2005 i
11 #11909 LABROUSSE Lea ] J FRA 1997 4

12. #29066 MILETTE  Sarah I"'I CAN 1997

2
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&) FIGTrampoine Worid Qup -OOIVBRA 2025 6t edion
FRa i9R5  Individual trampoline & Female & Qualificaion2

CUp =025

Panel TRIW Q2

5/ ClP #3855 BOJAKOWSK| Konrad g POL
6.Difficulty #6427 SODERLUND Jenny |oim SWE
7.Difficulty 2 #5088 FENG Benyu [l CHN
8.Execution 1  #52207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
9.Execution2 4736  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
10. Execution 3 #71168 MELO Ana Ee4 BRA

Luiza

11.Execution 4 45041 HEBANT Valerie | ] FRA
12.Execution 5 #1904 ZEMAN Viadimir g CZE

13.Execution 6 #51355 MANSOUR Said [ ALG
16.Reserve 1 #1352 SOLOGASHVILI Irma  =§= GEO

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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Y, FIG Trampoiine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6ih Edition
Individual trampoline & Fermale & Qualification?

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

Legend

#30825

#19756

#36356

#49110

#45017

#49975

#23984

#25060

#11909

#24526

#29066

#18098

#14023

#36828

#33999

#41548

#50337

#7220

#19699

#40815

#53626

#37878

#25106

#33957

E d Execution

2
.@_.

Surname
YARSHOVA
MOR
BLADTCEVA
ALIAEVA
FAN

ZHANG
METHOT
QU
LABROUSSE
DAVIDSON
MILETTE
SONGHURST
PAGE
SAKURAI
TANAKA
BROUSSE
coLuzzl
GOMES
ROESLER
RAGIMOVI
GARAFALO
MAHSUDOVA

CORREIA

Given name Repr

Katsiaryna
Hikaru
Anzhela
Sofiia
Xiny
Xinxin
Sophiane
Zheng
Lea
Madaline
Sarah
Isabelle
Bryony
Ena

Saki
Clea
Silvia
Camilla
Aileen
Mariam
Leah
Seljan

Sofia

MINIAKHMETAVA Zlata

AN, 1
@ PN
AIN, 2

AlN, 2

-CHN
-CHN
I*ICAN
-
I IFRA
NZL
Jefcan

=GR
L= N
El=cer
L= S

@
@®

I IFRA
I IITA
EBRA
B GER

+I+GEO
B usa
HAZE
N For

AN, 1

Year Leve
2003
1999

2005

2008
2002

2004

1998

2000

1997

1999

1997

1999

1990

2003

2003

2004

2007

1994

1999

2006

2006

2003

2001

2004

S§1S2S354S5S6S7S8S9S10L
4 340454534 2

4444624446 O

E

16.2

15.8

16.0

153

16.7

16.5

16.3

15.6

16.2

14.6

15.4

14.4

15.5

15.4

15.0

14.9

14.9

14.1

14.3

9.2

8.9

8.0

1.6

1.4

15.5

14.9

155

15.9

14.9

14.9

14.9

15.0

145

15.3

14.5

155

14.9

141

14.5

14.3

145

155

13.5

10.2

8.7

8.7

20

1.7

HD ToF
9.10 1555

9.60 15.97

9.10 15.41

9.00 15.73
8.80 16.12
0.60 14.82

9.60 15.17

9.40 15.75
9.20 15.48
9.70 15.28
9.20 15.69
9.40 15.38
9.10 15.12
8.90 15.59
9.20 14.88
9.30 14.82
9.00 14.80
8.50 14.89
8.90 14.69
6.10 10.62
5.80 8.96
450 8.21
0.80 1.67

0.70 1.73

p

-0.2

D ¢ Difficulty HD dDisplacement ToF d Time of yight P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score d Result

iy

COIMBRA

©

eubotRam? oMl vmocron Vitalis ovcar
Dublc

el
JLL g o]

Total
56.35
56.27

56.01

55.93

56.92

55.82

55.77

55.75

56.38

54.88

54.79

54.68

54.62

53.99

53.58

53.32

53.20

52.99

51.39

36.12

32.36

29.41

6.07

5.53

Score

56.35

56.27

56.01

55.93

56.92

55.82

55.77

55.75

55.38

54.88

54.79

54.68

54.62

53.99

53.58

53.32

53.20

52.99

51.39

36.12

32.36

2941

6.07

5.53
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HG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
B WokLs  Individual trampoline & Female & Findl

== CUP 20025
Group 1
1 #49975 ZHANG  Xinxin  [ill CHN 2004
2. #45017 FAN Xinyi B cHN 2002 A
3. #23984 METHOT  sophiane [#f] CAN 1998 ~
4. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea J JFRA 1997
5. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN, 2 2005 A
6. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna - AIN,1 2003 A
7. #49110 ALIAEVA  Sofiia AIN, 2 2008 fi
8. #19756 MORI Hikaru @ JPN 1999
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ERm WoRLS  Individual trampoline & Femae & Findl
e

CUp =025

&) FIG Trampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion

Panel TRIWF

5.QpP #944  SIEGFRIED Patrick W GER
6.Difficulty  #757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN, 1
7.Difficulty2 4735  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
8.Execution1 452207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
9.Execution 2 #510 VAN WETERING Babette s NED
10.Execution 3 440444 CURCURUTO  Remo sul
11.Execution 4 4950  BELTRAMI Francesca | J} ITA
12.Execution 5 #8324  KOVALEVA Tatiana B USA
13.Execution 6 #5041 HEBANT Valerie  [] ] FRA

16.Reserve 1 #5057 POLISHCHUK  Iryna S UKR

Superior Jury:

Sl MUTO Shinya FIG
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ﬁ‘? . FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

%;@_ggn&n Individual trampoline T Female T Final
Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 52 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF P Total Score
1. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna AIN,1 2003 2220244424 0 174 155 930 15.86 58.06 58.06
2. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela AIN,2 2005 1242 444443 0 16.8 155 9.50 15.61 5741 5741
3. #45017 FAN Xinyi - CHN 2002 22 43 414444 2 16.6 149 950 1598 56.98 56.98
4. #19756 MORI Hikaru ® PN 1999 2 442 434445 0 164 149 9.40 16.10 56.80 56.80
5. #49975 ZHANG Xinxin - CHN 2004 2044652324 0 16.8 149 9.10 1520 56.00 56.00
6. #23984 METHOT Sophiane I*I CAN 1998 2 246646424 1 159 155 950 14.83 55.73 55.73
7. #49110 ALIAEVA SoUia AIN,2 2008 236 2556644 2 155 155 9.30 15.32 55.62 55.62
8. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea I I FRA 1997 3 1.7 20 080 168 6.18 6.18
Legend

E ¢Execution D ¢DifUculty HD ¢Displacement ToF ¢Time of bight P ¢Penalty Total ¢Routine score Score ¢ Result

anal Partnars Sponsars
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_ FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
Fam World  Individual trampoline & Femake & Final

MEDALISTS

YARSHOVA BLADTCEVA (€) Il FaN
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FIG Trampoline World Cuyp - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
B WorLD  Synchronised trampoline & Female & Quialification

Group 1
1.T2 #23984 METHOT  Sophiane [#JCAN 1998 i
#29066 MILETTE ~ Sarah  [J#JJCAN 1997 i
2.T3 #47107 WIKSTRA  Thalissa s NED 2008 1
#43935 ULIEE Lina o [JED 2007 N
3.T4 #42920 ALAROVA  Sofiia [ UKR 2006 1
UKR 2006 f
#44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika "
CHN 2003 fi
4.T5 #49999 CAO vyunzhu [
CHN 2002 fi
#45017 FAN Xinyi
NED 1995 fi
5.T6 #13059 SCHURING ROMAaNa  mmmm
NED 2003 fi
. =
#43934 WIIKSTRA  Madelief B
UKR 2004 A
6.T7 #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna "
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna S UKR 2005
7.T8 #11909 LABROUSSE Lea J JFRA 1997 A
#41548 BROUSSE ~ Clea j JFRA 2004 A
8.T9 #41638 AMANO Maia BE= USA 2003 N
#53626 GARAFALO Leah me= USA 2006 N
9.T10 #36828 SAKURAI  Ena @ PN 2003 fi
#46481 ISHIDA Misaki @ PN 2006 f
10.T11 #25063 HU Yicheng [lJj CHN 1998 i
#49975 ZHANG xinxin [ ¢HN 2004 A
11.T12 #41368 YALCIN Livanur  [[@ TUR 2004 A
#48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa g TUR 2006 A

i =
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Group 2

1.712

3.T4

4.75

5.7T6

6.T7

7.T8

8.79

9.T11

;;Q::;n 2

#14023 PAGE

#18098 SONGHURST

#40814 APAKIDZE

#40815 RAGIMOVI

#36734 HRUDOVA

#46097 JURICKOVA

#55942 BONNE

#55840 CORRIVEAU

#24955 CARVALHO

#31110 MARIANITO NUNES

#19756 MORI

#33999 TANAKA

#13549 BRETSCHER

#57292 ROBERTS

#31315 BRECHE

#41536 RIOU

Bryony Ef= GBR 1990

Isabelle §= GBR 1999

Anano == GEO 2004

. -3+ GEO 2006
Mariam ==

CZE 2005
Aneta h

Michaela h

CZE 2006

i

!

A

CAN 2004

Rielle  [|+]

M CAN 2007

Melina l'ﬂt'l~
i
Mariana E

POR 1998

Catarina [} POR 2000

Hikaru » JPN 1999

Saki @® PN 2003
=

Clare = USA 1997
=

Kennedi =— USA 2008

soie N WFrRA 2003

Cumomaanr: oIl vmacron Vicalis oo 2 155
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A5 FIG Trampoine Workd Qup - COIVBRA 2025 6ih Ecion
v_iﬂ /‘5‘ TRAMACLINE . . e .
S WoRLD - Synchronised trampoline & Female A Qualification

cu

Panel TRSWQ

5.0P #642  SODERLUND Jenny gmm SWE
6.Difficulty ~ #944  SIEGFRIED  Patrick ™8 GER
7.Difficulty 2 #834 KOVALEVA  Tatiana HE= USA
8.Execution1 42855 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad g POL
9.Execution 2 #5088 FENG Benyu [} CHN
10. Execution 3 #88944 |SCEN Kardelen TUR
11.Execution 4 30174 SAMPSON  Stephen =f= GBR
12.Execution 5 #5041 HEBANT Valerie ] | FRA
13.Execution 6 #5057 POLISHCHUK Iryna = UKR

16.Reserve 1  #51355 MANSOUR  Said B AG

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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FIG Trampaiine Worid Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Synchronised trampoline & Female & Qualification

\
_ﬁ_ /""j' TRAMPOLINE
s WORLD
g CUR 2025
Given
Place Surname nhame
1. Q1 #19756 MORI Hikaru
#33999 TANAKA Saki
2. Q2 #25063 HU Yicheng
#49975 ZHANG Xinxin
3. Q3 #14023 PAGE Bryony
#18098 SONGHURST Isabelle
4. R1 #49999 CAO Yunzhu
#45017 FAN Xinyi
5. Q4 #41638 AMANO Maia
#53626 GARAFALO Leah
6. R2 #36828 SAKURAI Ena
#46481 ISHIDA Misaki
7. Q5 #23984 METHOT Sophiane
#29066 MILETTE Sarah
8. #55942 BONNE Rielle
#55840 CORRIVEAU Melina
9. Q6 #47107 WHKSTRA Thalissa
#43935 ULJEE Lina
10. Q7 #40814 APAKIDZE Anano
#40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam
11. Q8 #11909 LABROUSSE Lea
#41548 BROUSSE Clea
12. #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna
13. #31315 BRECHE Anais
#41536 RIOU Zelie
14. #13059 SCHURING Romana
#43934 WIKSTRA Madelief
15. #24955 CARVALHO Mariana
#31110 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina
16. #13549 BRETSCHER Clare
#57292 ROBERTS Kennedi
17. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia
#44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika
18. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta
#46097 JURICKOVA Michaela
19. #41368 YALCIN Livanur
#48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa
20. #16236 GOMES Alice
#7220 GOMES Camilla
Legend

Repr
@ FN
® JPN

CHN
CHN
NP GBR
5@|&GBR
il
CHN
CHN

NED

[+ GEO
*

+ GEO

FRA

] ]
R

m

Pl

>

UKR

|
|
o
o
Bl

cC C
A X
o 3

o 0
N N
m m

Year Level
1999
2003

1998
2004

1990
1999

2003
2002

2003
2006
2003
2006

1998
1997

2004
2007

2008
2007

2004
2006

1997
2004

2004
2005

2000
2003

1995
2003

1998
2000

1997
2008

2006
2006

2005
2006

2004
2006

1999
1994

201525253.0152.0202025
201020203.01515201525

1.005201.0202015151.015

0.5
0

1.0

100520101515101.01.020 O

2015151.03.0303.0252525

0 1.02.0251.0152.0201.025 0

0 1.02.020151.02.01.52.035

251.030253.01520202.030
25

2010151025253.02.02020
2005101030253.0201525

20152015253525153.035
20152020253.025153.035

3.03.03.03.035352.0202535
3.025353.0253.020253.030

352035354.02025253.035
3.0153.035352025252540

203.03.020
25302520253.025201540

0525251.03.03.025252525
052030153530

25253020202525201530
3.0

0515
0510153.0253.0151.01515

2030253515253.03.03.545
20352535

1.01.03.025253.035203.035
1.01.03.020253.04.01.02525

0510252.03.025252530
1.00 3.02.53.02.03.03.03.035

3.01.03.0
25253.020253.025

201020202525
3.0153.035

0 1.03.020
05053.020

05
0

15
1.0

15
0]

1.0
0.5

0.5

05

05

1.0

0.5

0.5
0.5

55

E
7.80
8.10

8.50
8.75

7.75

8.45
8.25

7.75
0.75

8.00
8.10

7.50
7.55

6.95
7.20

6.90
7.15

3.00
7.40

7.70
4.65

7.60
0.70

1.80
8.20

7.05
2.85

7.45
7.70

7.05
7.05

2.30
5.20

4.80
2.90

3.40
3.40

b
14.0
14.0

14.3
14.3

14.3

13.2
13.2

134
2.0

13.1
13.1

14.0
14.0

12.9
12.9

12.2
12.2

5.6
12.5

11.8
7.0

12.3
15

1.7
9.6

10.6
45

10.6
10.6

10.0
11.7

33
9.1

7.4
4.8

39
39

HD
9.40
9.30

9.65
9.45

9.10

9.25
9.35

9.40
0.95

8.90
9.30

9.25
9.40

9.25
9.00

9.40
9.10

3.65
9.20

9.05
5.25

9.25
0.90

1.85
9.40

9.25
3.75

9.20
9.40

8.45
9.20

2.95
6.25

5.40
3.85

3.70
3.60

s
18.58
19.28

16.64
18.00

18.54

18.78
17.56

18.90
1.50

17.48
18.10

17.74
15.78

18.18
18.10

18.74
17.28

7.18
17.34

16.68
10.92

15.48
1.76

3.72
17.18

16.94
7.48

13.84
15.68

12.96
14.98

5.74
12.32

10.36
5.26

7.36
6.48

P

-0.2

Total
49.780 50.680
50.680

Score

49.090 50.500
50.500

49.690 49.690
DNS

49.680 49.680
48.360

49.450 49.450
5.200

47.480 48.600
48.600

48.290 48.290
46.730

47.280 47.280
47.200

47.240 47.240
45.730

19.430 46.440
46.440

45.230 45.230
27.820

44.630 44.630
4.860

9.070 44.380
44.380

43.840 43.840
18.580

41.090 43.380
43.380

38.460 42.930
42.930

14.290 32.870
32.870

27.960 27.960
16.810

18.360 18.360
17.380

DNS 6]
DNS

E dExecution D dDifficulty HD dDisplacement Syn d Synchronisation score P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult
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HG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Ere WORLD  Synchronised trampoline & Female & Fnal

Group 1

1.T4 #40814 APAKIDZE Anano =HEGEO 2004 fi
#40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam =4=6EO 2006 fi
2.T8 #11909 LABROUSSE Lea B BRrRA 1997 i
#41548 BROUSSE ~ Clea B BRrA 2004 i
3.73 #47107 WIKSTRA  Thalissa meNED 2008 fi
#43935 ULJEE Lina ~ S==NED 2007 A
4.T2 #23984 METHOT  Sophiane [JwffAN 1998 1
#20066 MILETTE ~ sarah  Jef™N 1997
. g=SA 2003 i

5.9 #41638 AMANO  Maia BE=
ge="SA 2006 f

#53626 GARAFALO Leah  E=
=f=BR 1990 fi

6.T2 #14023 PAGE Bryony
#18098 SONGHURST Isabelle S§&5BR 1999 fi
7.T11 #25063 HU Yicheng [JFHN 1998 fi
#49975 ZHANG ~ Xinxin  [MllHN 2004 A
8.T8 #19756 MORI Hikaru ~ @ JPN 1999 f
#33999 TANAKA  Saki ® PN 2003 A
evborgane ol vmoccen Vialis ovear o0 e
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&) FIG Trampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion

Fren WORLE  Synchronised trampoline & Female & Findl

aa—a= CUP 2025

Panel TRSWF

5.ApP #510 VAN Babette o NED
WETERING

6. Difficulty #642  SODERLUND Jenny mmm SWE
7.Difficulty 2 #11277 MURTAZINA Olga [ KAZ

8.Execution 1 462207 GULIYEV Kamil  [KE8 AZE
9.Execution 2 #3855 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad ggmm POL
10.Execution 3 4736  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
11.Execution 4 #51355 MANSOUR Said B AG
12.Execution 5 #1904 ZEMAN Vladimir |hgg CZE
13.Execution 6 #88944 |SCEN Kardelen TUR
16.Reserve 1 #5088 FENG Benyu [l CHN

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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HG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Ean Worth - Syndhronised trampoline & Femele S Fnel
Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

1. #25063 HU Yicheng W CHN 1998 1.00 1.01.515201.01.01525 05
#49975 ZHANG Xinxin S CHN 2004

2. #23984 METHOT  Sophiane & CAN 1998 15152.015252520152525 0
#29066 MILETTE  Sarah - CAN 1997

3. #11909 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 1997 25253.015253.02.02.02030 0
#41548 BROUSSE  Clea FRA 2004

4. #41638 AMANO Maia BE= usa 2003 251.0252.03.0202025253.0 0
#53626 GARAFALO Leah BE= usa 2006

5. #47107 WIKSTRA  Thalissa W NED 2008 3.015253.0352525202535 0
#43935 ULJEE Lina I NED 2007

]

6. #14023 PAGE Bryony smpe GBR - 1990 15151.01.03.0
#18098 SONGHURST Isabelle @GBR 1999

7. #19756 MORI Hikaru S oN 1000 2.02.02025
#33999 TANAKA  Saki o JPN 2003

o

8. #40814 APAKIDZE  Anano .., GEO 2004 2.0

#40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam “IT GEO 2006
Legend

8.65

8.00

7.60

7.70

7.35

4.20

3.15

0.80

D HD
14.3 9.40

14.0 9.30

13.3 9.20

134 955

12.2 9.00

70 4.85

58 355

1.5 1.00

Syn
18.14

17.28

17.46

16.58

16.68

8.88

7.54

1.88

P Total

Score

50.490 50.490

48.580 48.580

47.560 47.560

47.230 47.230

45.230 45.230

24.930 24.930

20.040 20.040

5.180 5.180

E 6 Execution D dDifficulty HD dDisplacement Syn 8 Synchronisation score P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult

oo

euiorean® wlllll v mocron Vicalis ovear
mur—

iQuble MCOUTINHEG

Dbl pq e

@

citan S


http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/SYN
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/SYN
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/SYN
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/SYN
http://192.168.5.103:9002/stages/13
http://192.168.5.103:9002/stages/13
http://192.168.5.103:9002/stages/13

HG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Synchronised trampoline & Femae A FHnal

%
Z

B 13

073,
o=
[}

MEDALISTS

B Ielverior @ B Buasrousse
Bl zHanG I+l vieTTe B B srousse
50.490 8,580 47.560

f—
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4,3 FIG Trampoliine Worid Cup - COIVBRA 2025 6th Edion
FRm WORLE  Tumbling & Female & Quialification

Group 1
1. #53647 COX Emma == USA 2007 fi
2. #42557 PINTO Francisca [Ell] POR 2004 i

3. #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy I I FRA 2003 N

4. #49648 WATANABE Kotomi @ JPN 1996 i
5. #65875 WANG Ke [ CHN 2001 A
6. #53688 RENDERS Marth g g BEL 2003 fi
7. #34348 TONNELLIER Pauline g g FRA 1998 fi
8. #48078 FIELD Alicia sz GBR 2008 f
ale™
9. #46046 TAYLOR Tia m= USA 2003 n
10. #48859 RENDERS Fran B B BEL 2003 A
11. #45610 JEFFERS laeda-Lei gz GBR 2007 i
L= ]
Group 2
1 #55843 JACKSON  Claire CAN 2006
51
2
#42273 MATERN Ashley g USA 2002 g
3. #63407 BERDAL : - .
Camille EE FRA 2006 A
4 H .

. #42733 AGOSTINHO Margarida POR 2002

2

5. #42736 CASCALHEIRA Mariana = POR 2003

i

6. #60726 IIDA Mayu JPN 2000 &
@

7. #34356 MORANCAIS Manon Y| FRA 2001 H

8. #36838 SUGIURA Yumena ® JPN 2003 H
O. #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN, 2 2007 i

10. #42915 SUGIURA Himena ® JPN 2006 &

11 #41072 OPPON Naana  yws GBR 2006

N
i
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Group 3

1.

2.

10.

11.

AQuble MOOUTIHEG ¢
Qe pq o

#41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise ] JJ BEL 2003
#42930 SANTOS Matilde [EJj POR 2006
. #59629 EVANSON Alisha  EJ& GBR 2002
. #65874 DENG vaxuan [jjjJjj €HN 2005
. #56915 RILEY Nasiara B USA 2005
. #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandrai== GRE 2004
CAN 2003

. #63076 BERGER Ophelie [+
CAN 2002

. #39795 MOORE Sara i+l
BEL 2007

. #48834 HOREMANS Nona |
CAN 2003

#46318 PILLINGER Taylor  [+]
#42085 KALIANDRA Arina AIN, 2 2006
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Panel TUMW Q1
5.0P #19341 TARIN Yves B FrRA
6.Difficulty #3899  CAPEL Karen  [J#] CAN

7.Difficulty 2 412721 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN, 2
8.Execution 1  #88409 STOUT Brittany EE= USA

9.Execution 2 #88535 PINTO Diogo POR

10.Execution 3 #5427 PEETERS Mike ] ] BEL

11. Execution 4 #5090 WU Hao Bl CHN

12.Execution 5 #510 VAN Babette ommm NED
WETERING

13.Execution 6 #11277 MURTAZINA Olga B KAz
16.Reserve 1  #35563 BRIGGS  Helen S GBR

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

e

. Q8

. Q9

Q10

Q11

Q12

Q13

R1

Q14

Q15

Q16

R2

iQuble
@ @ COiMBRA ‘g A e

Tumbling & Female A Quilification
Surname Given name Repr Year Level

#42085 KALIANDRA Arina AN, 2 2006
#34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra  s:——GRE 2004
#41072 OPPON Naana : gGBR 2006
#34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy I IFRA 2003
#41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise I IBEL 2003
#45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AN, 2 2007
#53647 COX Emma E=usa 2007
#45610 JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei : ":GBR 2007

[
#48834 HOREMANS Nona I IBEL 2007
#42736 CASCALHEIRA Mariana EPOR 2003
#34356 MORANCAIS Manon I IFRA 2001
#53688 RENDERS Marth I IBEL 2003
#34348 TONNELLIER Pauline I IFRA 1998
#48859 RENDERS Fran I IBEL 2003
#56915 RILEY Nasiara E=usa 2005
#48078 FIELD Alicia : ?’;GBR 2008

[
#42557 PINTO Francisca EPOR 2004
#63076 BERGER Ophelie I*ICAN 2003
#59629 EVANSON Alisha gGBR 2002

L= )
#46046 TAYLOR Tia E=usA 2003
#42930 SANTOS Matilde EPOR 2006
#55843 JACKSON Claire I*ICAN 2006
#36838 SUGIURA Yumena @ PN 2003
W evbormane ol vmoccon Viealis covcar @2

FIG Tramypoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

§1S2S354S556S7S8L

O N O [l
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AN NN MNMN MO N MDD NMNDA P ® N PO BN N NN DNDAEDNMNDAE NN DN DNMNNDMDNMNN PN DNMNEDNDN

o
[0}

NN ON DN NN NMNO PN PO OO NN N

~No ok~ ON OO0 OO0 OO0 00 MO 0O 00w oSN 00 OO0 W 0w oo OO0 000 N0 N OO 00w

W N NFP NN BN NN WW NN PN NN NMDMAO BN NN NP
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E

17.9
17.4

17.3
171

18.3
18.0
18.4
18.2
17.6
17.2
17.9
16.6
17.5
17.7
17.6
17.4
16.8
17.9
17.3
16.7

17.4
17.4

16.6
16.9

17.6
16.5

16.3
16.6
16.9
16.9
17.6
18.0
16.7
16.9
16.8
16.8
17.3
17.7

17.2
16.5

17.3
17.8

17.6
16.9

17.2
16.9

7.0
6.4

6.7
7.2
6.1
5.7
55
5.9
5.9
6.1
5.7
6.1
53
55
5.9
6.2
55
5.7
5.9
5.7
5.7
51
5.7
5.9

5.9
52

55
6.3
5.7
51
53
4.8
5.1
5.7
53
55
55
4.7

5.7
51

55
3.8

4.3
51

4.5
5.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

-0.2+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
-0.2+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
-0.2

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0
+1.0

+1.0

+1.0
-0.4+1.0

+1.0

-0.2
+1.0

+1.0

Total

25.900
24.800

25.000
25.300
25.400
24.700
24.900
25.100
24.500
24.300
24.600
23.700
23.800
24.200
24.300
23.600
23.300
24.600
24.200
23.400
24.100
23.500
23.300
23.800

24.500
22.500

22.800
23.900
23.600
23.000
23.900
22.600
22.800
23.600
23.100
23.300
23.800
22.400

23.900
22.200

23.800
21.600

21.700
23.000

21.700
22.900

Score

50.700

50.300

50.100

50.000

48.800

48.300

48.000

47.900

47.900

47.600

47.600

47.100

47.000

46.700

46.600

46.500

46.400

46.400

46.200

46.100

45.400

44.700

44.600
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S354S5S6S7S8L E D P Total Score

24, #46318 PILLINGER Taylor I*ICAN 2003 24443 5 166 50 21.600 44.100
244322262 173 52 22.500

25. #39795 MOORE Sara I*ICAN 2002 146644472 162 53 21.500 43.500
244443284 16555 22.000

26. #42273 MATERN Ashley E=usa 2002 011242282 160 53 +1.0 22.300 43.500
000244476 173 39 21.200

27. #65875 WANG Ke -CHN 2001 223332064 175 33 20.800 42.200
222322163 177 37 21.400

28. #42915 SUGIURA Himena @ PN 2006 222234284 171 34 -0.2 20.300 41.400
243322282 172 39 21.100

29. #63407 BERDAL Camille I IFRA 2006 224443284 167 59 +1.0 23.600 41.300
2222223 165 1.2 17.700

30. #49648 WATANABE Kotomi @ PN 199 042222282 176 45 -0.4 22.100 40.100
228976663 151 33 18.000

31. #65874 DENG Yaxuan -CHN 2005 112222282 178 35 21.300 39.100
1222222 16.7 1.1 17.800

32. #60726 IIDA Mayu @ PN 2000 224422264 172 39 21.100 38.600
0254448 153 2.2 17.500

33. #42733 AGOSTINHO Margarida EPOR 2002 1144433 16.0 2.9 18.900 37.200
2264442 156 2.7 18.300

Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult
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a‘?* , FIG Trampaiine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Eition
== wsRts Tumbing S Female S Quialification  Tie Break Report

8. 08 #45610 JEFFERS Jaeda-lei  ERSGBR 2007 2 0 1 3 4 2 2 6 4 176 59 -02+1.0 24300 47.900
2 4 4 2 2 2 2 6 2 174 62 23.600

9. 08 #48834 HOREMANS Nona BlseL 200s 1 1 6 4 4 4 2 8 2 16855  +10 23300 47.900
1 0 4 2 2 2 0 8 2 17957  +1.0 24600

10. 010 242736 CASCALHEIRA Mariana Elcor 2003 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 B 2 17359  +1.0 24200 47600
2 1 4 4 4 2 2 B 6 16757  +10 23400

11. Q11 #34355 MORANCAIS Manon &0 2 0 4 4 3 2 1 8 2 17457  +1.0 24100 47600
2 1 5 4 2 2 2 6 2 17451  +10 23500

17. Q16 #42557 PINTO Francisca  [EBIPOR 2004 2 2 3 6 4 4 2 6 4 16751 +1.0 22.800 46.400
2 2 3 4 4 2 2 B 4 16957  +10 23600

18, R2 #63076 BERGER Ophelie [ I [ 2 2 2 6 5 4 3 6 2 16853  +1.0 23100 46.400
2 2 2 5 4 4 3 6 4 16855  +1.0 23300

25. £39795 MOORE Sara Il 2002 1 4 6 6 4 4 4 7 2 16253 21.500 43.500
2 4 4 4 4 3 2 8 4 16555 22.000

26. #42273 MATERN Ashley B ysa 200 0 1 1 2 4 2 2 B 20 16053  +1.0 22.300 43500
0 0 0 2 4 4 4 7 6 17339 21.200

Art. 444 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails

2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the lower sum of all the CJP penalties of both exercises prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher D-score of one exercise prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails

euiorpan® ol vmocron Viealis ovcar B2
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9§ FIG Trampaline Worid Qup - QOIMBRA 2025 6ih Editon
Fra WakLh  Tumbling & Female & Qualiication?

s<a—o= CUP 2025
Group 1
1 #42557 PINTO Francisca POR 2004
2. #45610 JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei :;:: GBR 2007
4. #48834 HOREMANS Nona  |j Jj BEL 2007
5. #48078 FIELD Alicia == GBR 2008
6. #56915 RILEY Nasiara HE USA 2005 5
7. #41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise  [j JJ BEL 2003
8. #48859 RENDERS Fran J ] BEL 2003
Group 2
1 #34348 TONNELLIER Pauline  |j ] FRA 1998
2. #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy B FRA 2003 A
3. #42736 CASCALHEIRA  Mariana POR 2003
4. #42085 KALIANDRA Arina AIN, 2 2006 A
5. #41072 OPPON Naana S GBR 2006
6. #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN, 2 2007 A
7. #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU  Alexandra S“= GRE 2004
8 #53647 COX Emma  EE usa 2007
Ty cubotRan? MMl vmecron Vitalis Covear -]
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&) FIG Trampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion
jﬁﬁ worLb  Tumbling & Femake O Qualification?

CUp =025

Panel TUM W Q2

5.CJP #19341 TARIN Yyves || | FRA
6.Difficulty ~ #899  CAPEL Karen  [J#*J] CAN
7.Difficulty 2 #12721 SKAKUN  Vladislav AIN, 2
8.Execution 1 488409 STOUT Brittany ¥ USA
9.Execution 2 488535 PINTO Diogo 3 POR
10.Execution 3 45427 PEETERS Mike ] ] BEL
11. Execution 4 #5090 WU Hao Bl CHN
12.Execution 5 36563 BRIGGS Helen k= GBR
13.Execution 6 4510 VAN Babette o NED

WETERING
16.Reserve 1  #11277 MURTAZINA Olga [ KAZ

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya F

o
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9§ FIG Trampoline Word Qup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Eiion
e WORLD - Tumbling O Femeke O Quiification? - Tie Break Report

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S3S4S5S56S7S8L E D P Total Score
1. Q1 #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy I IFRA 2003 00222436 2 179 7.3 +2.0 27.200 27.200
2. Q2 #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra LIE=—GRE 2004 2022110652 185 6.7 +1.0 26.200 26.200
3. Q3 #42085 KALIANDRA Arina AIN, 2 2006 004221052 184 6.6 +1.0 26.000 26.000
4. Q4 #41072 OPPON Naana :gGBR 2006 102221043 185 6.1 +1.0 25.600 25.600
5. Q5 #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN, 2 2007 00424206 3 179 66 +1.0 25.500 25.500
6. Q6 #48834 HOREMANS Nona I IBEL 2007 00422206 2 18.2 59 +1.0 25.100 25.100
7. Q7 #41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise I IEL 2003 204221066 17.7 6.5 -0.2+1.0 25.000 25.000 8.
Q8 #48078 FIELD Alicia :m 2008 001221076 18.1 5.9 -0.2+1.0 24.800 24.800
9. R1 #53647 COX Emma EUSA 2007 021322162 18.1 55 +1.0 24.600 24.600
10. R2 #48859 RENDERS Fran B s 2003 224342282 171 65 +1.0 24.600 24.600
11. #34348 TONNELLIER Pauline I IFRA 1998 003222085 17.8 5.9 -0.2+1.0 24.500 24.500
12. #34356 MORANCAIS Manon I IFRA 2001 002225453 177 57 +1.0 24.400 24.400
13. #56915 RILEY Nasiara EUSA 2005 224322284 171 57 +1.0 23.800 23.800
14. #42557 PINTO Francisca EPOR 2004 222 432286 169 59 +1.0 23.800 23.800
15. #45610 JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei :gGBR 2007 1002212 17.2 3.3 20.500 20.500
16. #42736 CASCALHEIRA Mariana EPOR 2003 106 2222 16.5 3.6 20.100 20.100

Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult
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A5 FG Trampoine Word Qup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Eciton

e " TRAMPOLINE

e WoRLD  Tumbing © Female S Qualification? - Tie Break Report

9. R1 #53647 COX Emma B USA 2007 o0 2 1 3 2 2
10. R2 #4859 RENDERS Fran || B8 2 2 4 3 4 2
13, #56915 RILEY Nasiara B ysa  200¢ 2 2 4 3 2 2
14, #42557 PINTO Francisca  [EIPOR 2004 2 2 2 4 3 2

Art. 444 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails

2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the lower sum of all the CJP penalties of both exercises prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher D-score of one exercise prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails
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9§ FIG Trampaline Worid Qup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edion

%;g wartb - Tumbling & Female & Final 1

Group 1
1. #41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise J J BEL 2003 5
2. #48078 FIELD Alicia Sz GBR 2008
3. #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN, 2 2007 f
4. #48834 HOREMANS Nona B BBEL 2007 4
5. #41072 OPPON Naana =f= GBR 2006
6. #42085 KALIANDRA Arina AIN,2 2006
7. #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy J J FRA 2003 5
8 #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU  Alexandra (== GRE 2004

cvborpane ol vmocron Viealis dovear @2
iuble WMCOUTINKD + k
B P ]



http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TUM
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TUM

.;,\‘? : FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
FR WoRLd  Tumbling & Female & Final 1

CUp =025

Panel TUMWF

5.0JP #12237 ALIYEV Rahib K& AZE
6. Difficulty #899  CAPEL Karen  [j*J CAN
7.Difficulty 2 #88416 AMROUCHE Haroun [ ALG
8.Execution1 #19341 TARIN Yves il FRA

9.Execution 2 413441 ZAFEIRIOU Paraskevi == GRE
10.Execution 3 412721 SKAKUN  Vladislav AIN, 2
11.Execution 4 #36563 BRIGGS Helen  Ef= GBR
12.Execution 5 #5427 PEETERS  Mike BB BEL
13.Execution 6 #83535 PINTO Diogo POR
16.Reserve 1 #5090 WU Hao Bl CHN

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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%‘?' . FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Eamwortdo  Tumbling T FemaleTFinal 1

Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 54 S5 56 S7 S8 L E D P Total  Score
1. Q1 #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy I IFRA 2003 00222426 2 180 93 27.300 27.300
2. Q2 #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra  fi=—= GRE 2004 012210060 188 77 26500 26.500
3. Q3 #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN,2 2007 00422206 2 182 80 26.200 26.200
4. Q4 #41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise I IBEL 2003 01421006 4 182 7.9 ¢0.2 25900 25900
5. #42085 KALIANDRA Arina AIN,2 2006 011422162 181 74 25500 25.500
6. #48834 HOREMANS Nona I IBEL 2007 00322206 2 18369 25200 25.200
7 #48078 FIELD Alicia :‘:gGBR 2008 000322080 185 67 25200 25.200
8. #41072 OPPON Naana :;gGBR 2006 002222085 179 67 24,600 24.600

Legend
E ¢Execution D ¢DifUculty P ¢Penalty Total ¢Routine score Score ¢Result
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.;,\‘? . FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
ERAWGRS  Tumbling & Female & Final 2

6.  #48834 HOREMANS Nona Blse o007 000 3 2 2 2 0 6 2 18369 25200 25.200
178 FIELD Alicia SEcBR 2008 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 8 0 18567 25200 25200

=~

Art. 444 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails

2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the lower sum of all the CJP penalties of both exercises prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher D-score of one exercise prevails

if there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails
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9§ FIG Tramypoline Worid Cup - QOIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
FRin WoRLD  Tumbling & Female & Final 2

L% cupanen
Group 1
1 #41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise I I BEL 2003 A
2. #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN, 2 2007 A
3. #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy I I FRA 2003 A
4. #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra == GRE 2004 A
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.;,\‘? : FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
FR WOkl  Tumbling & Female & Final 2

CUp =025

Panel TUMWF
5.CJP #12237 ALIYEV Rahib  [K&H AZE
6. Difficulty #899  CAPEL Karen f+] N

7.Difficulty 2 #88416 AMROUCHE Haroun [ ALG
8.Execution1 #19341 TARIN Yves B BFRA
9.Execution 2 #13441 ZAFEIRIOU Paraskevi “=— GRE
10.Execution 3 #17721 SKAKUN  Vladislav AIN, 2
11.Execution 4 #3656% BRIGGS Helen  =F= GBR
12.Execution 5 #5427 PEETERS  Mike B B BEL
13. Execution 6 #885%5 PINTO Diogo POR
16.Reserve 1 #5090 WU Hao B CHN

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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9. FIG Trampoline Worid Cup - COIVBRA 2025 6in Editon

e " TRAMPOLINE . .

e WORLD - Tumbling & Female A Final 2 - Tie Bresk Repart

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8L E D P Total Score
1. #34349 BRIERE-VETILLARD Candy I IFRA 2003 0022210652 186 7.5 26.100 26.100
2. #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra EE=GRE 2004 014232286 17.2 8.2 25.400 25.400
3. #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN, 2 2007 014232062 18.0 7.4 25.400 25.400
4. #41746 VAN REGENMORTEL Louise I IBEL 2003 02522206 2 179 7.3 25.200 25.200
Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult
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.;\‘? . FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
Fem WORLS  Tumbling & Female & Final 2 - Tie Bresk Repartt

2. #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra *==GRE 2004 0 1 4 2 3 2 2 8
3. #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra AIN, 2 2007 0 1 4 2 3 2 0 &

Art. 444 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails

2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the lower sum of all the CJP penalties of both exercises prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher D-score of one exercise prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails
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.;,\‘? . FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
Fem WORLS  Tumbling & Female & Final 2 - Tie Bresk Repartt

MEDALISTS

B B BRIERE-VET... ) == EFRAIMOGL... © LIAMINA
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9§ FIG Trampaline Worid Qup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edion

Fxe WORLd  Double mini-trampoline & Female & Qualification

Group 1
1. #48406 LOCK Emily == GBR 2007 i
3. #29188 WAY Kirsty == GBR 1998 i
4. #57292 ROBERTS Kennedi  EEE USA 2008 A

5. #66345 WAX Sophie j+J CAN 2002

3]
6. #45835 TARRANT Madeleine £J& GBR 2004
7. #44631 BEGIM  Galina AIN,2 2002 A
8. #52846 GARCIA Alexandra [Ell POR 2006 ~
9. #37231 GILL Susan BE USA 2001
10. #35300 DODD  Kristina  [j#]] CAN 2001
Group 2
1 #42720 GAGO Diana POR 2002

. #60928 DION Amelia J#} CAN 2002

2
3. #52844 OLIVERA  Matilde POR 2007
4. #53601 HARDER

2

2

Grace EE ysa 2004

2

6. #49695 REIS Ines POR 2008

2

7.
#21936 TSUBOI Yukina @ JPN 2000

8. #41728 BEATTIE . _—
Kim  Bk= GBR 1998

2

N
9. #36834 SATO Ayumi @ JPN 2004 A
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&) FGTrampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion

B WoRL5  Double mini-trampoline & Female & Qualification

CUp =025

Panel DMTQW
5.4p #12519 SCOTT Brian == GBR
6.Difficulty  #628 FREJEMARK  Alexander fgmm SWE
7.Difficulty 2 #88139 MARKS Heather HEE& USA
8.Execution 1  #88536 VIEGAS Fabio EJ POR

9.Execution 2 #87633 DANNENBERG Anke B GER
10. Execution 3 #13146 COULTER Andrew ] | IRL
11.Execution 4 #4228 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
12.Execution 5 #13126 NERPIO Georgina [j#j] CAN
13.Execution 6 #88649 SAKUMA Hiroshi @ JPN
16.Reserve 1 413437 REHOROVA  Martina  |pum CZE

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG

1‘5@_&‘__‘ 2w euborRane ol vmocron Viealis dovcar @2 EEm
iQuble ' ] i
@ @ coimra {3‘ AN i commas freene LD


http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT

. FIG Trampoline Worid Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Double mini-trampoline & Female & Qualification

#29188
#57292
#42720
#53601
#41728
#52846
#44631
#52844
#66345
10.

#49695

11. R2 #37231

12. #60928

13. #36834

14. #35300

15. #21936

16. #48406

17. #45835

18. #42729

19. #47880

Legend
E 0 Execution

@

Surname

WAY

ROBERTS

GAGO

HARDER

BEATTIE

GARCIA

BEGIM

OLIVEIRA

WAX

REIS

GILL

DION

SATO

DODD

TSUBOI

LOCK

TARRANT

RAGA

Given name Repr

Kirsty

Kennedi

Diana

Grace

Kim

Alexandra

Galina

Matilde

Sophie

Ines

Susan

Amelia

Ayumi

Kristina

Yukina

Emily

Madeleine

Aliah

STJAERNBORG Tuva

D o Difficulty P dPenalty Total 6 Routine score Score dResult
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gAIIIL‘ JA Heoumno

EIPZ GBR
Ealn™

B=usa

E POR
BE=usa

) L ety
L= )

E POR

AN, 2

E POR
I* I CAN

E POR

EUSA
I*ICAN
@ ™
I*ICAN
@ ™
%GBR
Sz e

Year Level

1998

2008

2002

2004

1998

2006

2002

2007

2002

2008

2001

2002

2004

2001

2000

2007

2004

2004

2006

L]

kS vg.z-:':'.gs - L,;

S1S82L

N
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© 0w o~ OO0 O OO O 0O Moo bADdD oo A O BB BDMDMN®
N
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AN AN OW NN
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19.0
19.3

18.6
19.0

18.6
19.0

19.2
18.6

18.8
19.4

18.3
18.6

18.9
19.0

18.8
19.0

18.7
18.3

19.0
18.9

18.4
17.0

18.8
18.8

18.3
18.8

18.8
18.4

18.4
18.0

15.5
18.1

15.3
18.2

15.2

8.4
7.2

7.2
8.4

76 -0.6
76 -0.2

84 -1.0
6.0

72 -0.6
6.0

6.4
6.8

56 -0.6
7.2

6.0
6.0

6.0
6.4

6.0 -0.2
6.0 -0.6

6.8 -0.8
7.2

6.0 -0.6
5.6

5.6
5.6

5.6 -0.6
6.0 -0.6

56 -0.6
56 -0.6

2.4
6.4

28
6.0

4.0

Total

27.400
26.500

25.800
27.400

25.600
26.400

27.600
23.600

25.400
25.400

24.700
25.400

23.900
26.200

24.800
25.000

24.700
24.700

24.800
24.300

25.200
23.400

24.200
24.400

23.900
24.400

23.800
23.800

23.400
23.000

17.900
24.500

18.100
24.200

19.200
DNS

DNS

Score

53.900

53.200

52.000

51.200

50.800

50.100

50.100

49.800

49.400

49.100

48.600

48.600

48.300

47.600

46.400

42.400

42.300

19.200

0 DNS
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‘? FIG Trampoiine World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6ith Edition

Double mini-trampoline & Female & Qualification

,‘F;-cupeua
6. 06 #52842 GARCIA Alexandra [ElPOR  200¢ ;
"
7. Q7 #44631 BEGIM Galina AIN,2 2002 7
4
11. R2 #37231 GILL Susan B USA 2001 8
4
12.  #60928 DION Amelia BN 2000 4
5

Art. 4.4.4 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails

2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the lower sum of all the CJP penalties of both exercises prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher D-score of one exercise prevails

If there is still a tie. the tie will not be broken.

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Quaiifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails

Sponuars
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183 6.4 24,700 50.100
18.6 6.8 25.400
18.9 5.6 -0.6 23.900 50.100
19.0 7.2 26.200

18.4 6.8 -0.8 25.200 48.600
17.0 7.2 23.400

18.8 6.0 -0.6 24.200 48.600
18.8 5.6 24.400
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AR FIG Trampoiine Worid Cup - COIVBRA 2025 6th Edition

Fae WORLd  Double mini-trampoline & Female & Final 1

1 #66345 WAX Sophie I*I CAN 2002 H

2. #41728 BEATTIE Kim =f= GBR 1998

3

3. #52846 GARCIA Alexandra POR 2006
4. #44631 BEGIM  Galina AIN, 2 2002 i
5 #42720 GAGO Diana B POR 2002 H
6. #53601 HARDER Grace BE USA 2004
7. #57292 ROBERTS Kennedi B ysa 2008 A
8. #29188 WAY Kirsty EI= GBR 1998 ~
=7 = n
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&) FGTrampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion

B WokLs  Double mini-trampoline & Female & Final 1

CUp =025

Panel DMTFW

5.0P #12519 SCOTT Brian =t= GBR
6.Difficulty  #628 FREJEMARK  Alexander gum SWE
/.Difficulty 2 %510 VAN Babette o NED

WETERING

8.Execution 1 #88534 VIEGAS Fabio POR
9.Execution 2 #88139 MARKS Heather =& USA
10.Execution 3 #7365  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
11.Execution 4 413126 NERPIO Georgina [jw} CAN
12.Execution 5 #88649 SAKUMA Hiroshi ® /PN
13.Execution 6 #4228 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
16.Reserve 1 413343 NUNES Luis E3 POR

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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Q) FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Faen world  Double mini-trampoline T Female T Final 1

Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S821L E D P Total  Score

1. Q1 #53601 HARDER Grace BE= usa 2004 4 5 0 191 76 26.700 26.700

2. Q2 #29188 WAY Kirsty :gGBR 1998 4 6 2 188 84 0.6 26.600 26.600

3. Q3 #42720 GAGO Diana (O3 POR 2002 6 4 0 190 76 26.600 26.600

4. Q4 #57292 ROBERTS Kennedi BE usa 2008 6 4 0 190 72 26.200 26.200
: o 2]

5. #41728 BEATTIE Kim GBR 1998 4 6 0 190 72 26.200 26.200
L=

6. #44631 BEGIM  Galina AIN,2 2002 3 4 2 191 72 ¢0.2 26.100 26.100

7. #52846 GARCIA  Alexandra (o3 POR 2006 6 6 2 186 68 25.400 25.400

8. #66345 WAX Sophie I*I CAN 2002 6 8 2 184 64 24.800 24.800

Legend
E ¢Execution D ¢DifUculty P ¢Penalty Total ¢Routine score Score ¢Result
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.;\‘? FIG Trampoline World Qup - COIMBRA 2025 6ith Edition

Fem WIRLE  Double mini-trampoline & Female & Final 1 - Tie Bresk Repatt

2. Q2 #29188 WAY Kirsty BF=GBR 1908 4 6 2 188 84 -0.6 26.600 26.600
3. Q3 #42720 GAGO  Diana Elror 2002 6 4 0 19076 26.600 26.600
4. Q4 £57292 ROBERTS Kennedi mE=USA,2 2008 6 4 0 190 72 26.200 26.200
5. #41728 BEATTIE Kim SEcBrR 1998 4 6 0 19072 26.200 26.200

Art. 444 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails

2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the lower sum of all the CJP penalties of both exercises prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher D-score of one exercise prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails

reshutianal Parer sponsars
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3 FIG Trampoiine Worid Cup - COIVBRA 2025 6th Edition

b £ TRAMPOLINE

Feen WorLD  Double mini-trampoline & Female O Final 2
aa—a= CUP 2025

Group 1
1 #42720 GAGO Diana POR 2002 &

2 #53601 HARDER Grace HES USA 2004 5

3. #57292 ROBERTS Kennedi E USA 2008 A

4. #29188 WAY Kirsty % GBR 1998
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&) FGTrampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion

B WokLs  Double mini-trampoline & Female & Final 2

CUp =025

Panel DMTFW
5.0JP #12519 SCOTT Brian =E= GBR
6.Difficulty ~ #628 FREJEMARK  Alexander mmm SWE
7.Difficulty 2 #510 VAN Babette  pumm NED
WETERING
8.Execution 1 488536 VIEGAS Fabio POR
9.Execution 2 88139 MARKS Heather HE= USA
10.Execution 3 #7365  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
11.Execution 4 #13126 NERPIO Georgina [j*]] CAN
12.Execution 5 #88649 SAKUMA Hiroshi @ JPN
13.Execution 6 #4228 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
16.Reserve 1  #13353 NUNES Luis Bl POR
Superior Jury:
Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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e " TRAMPOLINE F . .
Fem worid  Double mini-trampoline & Female O Final 2
aa—a= CUP 2025
Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1Ss2L E D P
1. #57292 ROBERTS Kennedi EUSA 2008 452 189 84
2. #42720 GAGO  Diana EM ror 2002 452 189 88 -06
L=
3. #29188 WAY  Kirsty E=r==CBR 1998 6 66 182 76 -06
4. #53601 HARDER Grace BES s\ 2004

Legend

. FIG Tramypoline Workd Qup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Total Score

27.300 27.300

27.100 27.100

25.200 25.200
0 0

E dExecution D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult
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.;,\‘? . FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
i woktd  Double mini-trampoline & Female & Final 2

MEDALISTS

B ROBERTS Bl cAco © == way
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FG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Feenwortd  Individual trampoline & Male & Qualification

Group 1
1. #31288 CHARTIER Julian ] I FRA 1999 A
2. #41494 TUMAKOV Nikita  [JEll KAZ 2006 fi
3. #48983 LOCHER Elia Joel @ SUI 2008 A

!

4. #46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei @® PN 2006

5. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE  Gabriel [Ell POR 2006 i

6. #24484 WALKES Corey £f= GBR 2001 fi

7. #36997 ALVES Goncalo SUI 2004 fi

8. #32827 BARKOV Roman n KAZ 2002 i

9. #49653 YAMAZAKI Riku @ JPN 2003 i

10. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele I I ITA 2003 i

11. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 1997 n
Group 2

1 #48647 HE Longyu @ CHN 2000 4
2. #44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert = NED 2001 A
3. #57112 WANG Zisai e CHN 2006 &
4. #55681 SOKOLOV  Andrii : UKR 2006
S. #46478 MITA Yasufumi ® JPN 2004 &
6. #6507 SOEHN Keegan J+J CAN 1992
7. #30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan AIN,1 2003 n
8. #36696 BELKHIR Noureddine-Younes B ALG 2001 &
9. #57063 LI Yuming i CHN 2005
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Group 3

1 #33953 BUILOU Andrei AIN,1 2004 fi
2. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne J«J CAN 2005 4
3. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio BN GER 2003 4
4. #46049 VOGEL Elijah BE UsA 2002
5. #42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan BE USA 2005
6. #30325 BRETSCHER Paul E= sp 1997 A
7. #46088 TONELLI Marco BEITA 2007 4
8 #62626 MHAMEDL  5hamed Abderrahim [l ALG 2007 o
9. #31393 PERZAMANOS S

Zak Zh= GBR 2003
10. #41546 YASKEVICH  Stanislau AIN,1 2004 fi

Group 4
1 #14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 1997
2. #63114 VLASOV Denys ™8 UKR 2005 A
3. #32650 LAVINO

Marco l l ITA 2001 &
4. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN, 2 2004 f
6. #36892 MOL Jordy == NED 2001 4
7. #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN, 2 2008 Fi
8. #47534 POPIEL Dawid g POL 2007

9. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan Bl KAZ 2004

10. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN, 2 2004 A
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1 #52846 SIOSTROM Noel B SWE 2007

2

2. #62622 OUAHABI Abdelabasset B ALG 2006

2

3. #44742 MIYANO Hayato ® PN 2002

ol

4. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias B GER 2000

N

5. #31144 SANTOS  Lucas POR 2002

o]

6. #24543 ROWLEY Isaac BE= ysaA 1999

2

U

7. #22085 GOUZOU Pierre | J FRA 1998

8. #48646 YAN Langyu @ CHN 1999

N

9. #24996 RIOU Florestan ] § FRA 2001

2

10. #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian = POL 2006

o))

Group 6
1 #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil Ej KAZ 1998

2

2. #7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan J JFRA 1995

2

3. #28980 DODD Gavin  *l caN 2003

o))

4. #34499 FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003

2

5. #6632 NORDFORS Jonas mmm SWE 1992 H

6. #7045 ABREU Diogo | POR 1993

2

7. #51150 MIRZAYEV n Nijat

AZE 2007 H 8. #41543 LITVINOVICH

Ivan AIN,1 2001 A

9. #13813 VOGEL B abian GER 1995 &
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«Afl FIG Trampoline World Cup -
Fham 3R COIMBRA 2025 th Editon

Individual trampoline & Mae & Qualification

Panel TRIM Q1

5.0P #62207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
6. Difficulty #950  BELTRAMI Francesca | J§ ITA
7.Difficulty 2 #5088 FENG Benyu [l CHN
8.Execution1 440444 CURCURUTO  Remo sul
9.Execution2 4757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN, 1
10.Execution 3 451355 MANSOUR Said B AcG
11.Execution 4 41904 ZEMAN Viadimir | CZE
12.Execution 5 413363 NUNES Luis EN POR
13.Execution 6 #88944 |SCEN Kardelen TUR

16.Reserve 1  #51352 SOLOGASHVILI Irma == GEO

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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Place

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Q1

. Q2

. Q3

. Q4

. Q5

. Q6

. Q7

. Q8

. Q9

Q10

R1

Qi1

Q12

Q13

R2

Q14

Q15

Q16

Q17

Q18

Q19

Q20

Q21

Q22

TRAM AL INE
WORLD
CUP 2023

FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Individual trampoline & Male & Qualification

#57112

#57063

#41546

#48646

#HA42672

#33064

#33953

#46476

#41543

#31393

#30823

#14263

#31144

#32879

#48647

#53384

#46478

HA4T42

#49653

#24543

#42706

#22085

#14077

#24918

#30325

Surname

WANG

YASKEVICH

YAN

ALBUQUERQUE

KOZLOV

BUILOU

MATSUMOTO

LITVINOVICH

PERZAMANOS

STANKEVICH

FERREIRA

SANTOS

KASIMOV

HE

DIDENKO

MITA

MIYANO

YAMAZAKI

ROWLEY

MACCAGNAN

GOuzou

MUSSABAYEV

SCHULDT

BRETSCHER

Given name Repr

Zisai

Bl o

Yuming - CHN
Stanislau AIN, 1
Langyu - CHN
Gabriel EX For
Kirill . 2
Andrei AN, 1
Yusei @® PN
lvan AIN, 1
Zak % GBR
Sebastsyan AIN, 1
Pedro “ POR
Lucas ﬂ POR
Danila AIN, 2
Longyu - CHN
Maksim AIN, 2
Yasufumi ® PN
Hayato & JPN
Riku & JPN
Isaac EE= UsA
Ryan BEE= usA
Pierre I I FRA
Danil n KAZ
Matthias I GER
Paul BEE= USA
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Year

2006
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2004

1999

2006
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2006

2001

2003

2003

1997
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2004

2000

2008
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2002
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1999

2005

1998

1998

2000

1997

Level
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ol
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2

o O o r o

N

20
20

20

o O O O o

A O P, O O O

E

16.8
11.0

175
174

171
17.2

16.3
6.0

15.3
15.9

17.0

35
16.5

14.6
15.6

6.9
15.0

143
16.0

4.9
16.1

16
15.9
155
5.9

16.1
14.3

15.8
1.6

17.1
16.8

16.1
17.1

145
12.2

15.6
16.3
133
14.9

16.1
153

15.0
153

154
3.0

14
145

14.6

14.0

D

19.9
105

16.8
18.5

185
18.9

20.0
8.8

19.3
20.1

19.3

3.9
19.2

20.1
20.1

8.7
20.0

185
185
59

184

24
18.1

19.2
85

184
184

18.1
24

175
18.3

17.0
17.0

191
194

17.0
17.0

18.4
18.4

17.0
18.1

17.9
18.1

171
3.9

24
184

18.1

18.1

HD

9.40
5.80

9.20
9.80

9.00
9.20

8.80
3.20

9.10
9.20

9.40

1.70
9.20

8.60
9.70

3.40
8.90

9.50
9.50

3.00
9.50

1.00
9.60

9.60
3.60

9.60
8.80

9.30
1.00

9.20
9.10

9.10
9.20

9.30
9.20

9.60
9.60

9.40
9.80

9.00
9.00

9.60
9.30

9.50
1.60

0.90
9.00

9.50

9.40

ToF

17.56
10.36

17.72
17.70

17.78
17.91

17.14
7.12

17.55
17.63

17.28

3.81
17.84

16.80
16.89

7.57
18.09

17.58
17.94
5.51

17.42

1.87
17.47

16.75
6.91

16.86
16.82

17.70
1.87

16.82
16.52

16.72
17.13

17.17
17.15

17.41
17.39

16.79
16.58

16.78
17.18

16.84
16.72

17.22
3.49

1.83
17.24

16.68

16.42

p

+0.6

+0.3

+0.9

+0.3
+0.3

-0.2

+0.3
+0.6

Total

64.26
37.66

61.22
63.70

62.38
63.21

63.14
25.12
61.55
63.13

62.98
DNS

12.91
62.74

60.10
62.29

26.57
61.99

59.88
61.94
19.31
61.42

6.87
61.07

61.05
2491

60.96
58.32

60.90
6.87

60.62
60.52

58.92
60.43

60.37
58.55

59.61
60.29

57.89
59.68

58.88
59.58

59.34
59.42

59.22
11.99

6.53
59.14

58.88

57.92

Score

64.26

63.70

63.21

63.14

63.13

62.98

62.74

62.29

61.99

61.94

61.42

61.07

61.05

60.96

60.90

60.62

60.43

60.37

60.29

59.68

59.58

59.42

59.22

59.14

58.88
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 52 S3S4 S5 56 S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score

26. Q23 #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio B R 2003 4444644358 2 152 17.7 9.00 16.71 58.61 58.61
4 4 46 4456 4 13.9 15.0 8.10 15.12 52.12

27. Q24 #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan Bl N2 1997 3442445646 0 158 17.7 860 16.39 58.49 58.49
4226 66 7.9 370 7.30 25.50

28. #7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan I I FRA 1995 4 4 4 4 4 46 656 1 15.2 16.2 8.60 16.70 56.70 58.35
4658664467 0 14.4 17.7 950 16.75 58.35

29. #24484 WALKES Corey ':‘ = GBR 2001 4 8 6 6 546 55¢6 2 14.3 17.7 9.10 17.24 58.34 58.34
444666466 134 160 8.60 15.51 53.51

30. #32827 BARKOV Roman [EJ «kaz 2002 46 108 52 74 370 685 23.15 58.26
4666665658 20 122179 980 1836 58.26

31. #7045  ABREU Diogo El ror 1993 6666 666666 2 138 183 880 17.03 +0.3 58.23 58.23
6 6 28 50 1.90 3.65 13.35

32. #28980 DODD Gavin +j cAn 2003 4446664646 1 149 17.0 9.30 16.89 58.09 58.09
4446545 108 11.7 6.70 12.48 41.68

33. #13813 VOGEL Fabian B cer 1995 66 66867776 0 135 18.1 9.40 16.39 57.39 57.39
6686667666 20 117 179 940 16.30 55.30

34. #6507 SOEHN Keegan l"'l CAN 1992 2645664446 0 15.3 17.0 9.20 15.79 57.29 57.36
4656463446 0 152 17.0 9.30 15.86 57.36

35. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele B~ 2003 4264624665 2 153 16.3 9.20 16.48 57.28 57.28
444368987102 135 16.3 8.60 16.28 54.68

36. #36892 MOL Jordy == N\ED 2001 481066 68668 5 12.7 137 8.90 16.62 51.92 57.09
466676674 0 14.0 17.0 9.40 16.69 57.09

37. #46049 VOGEL Elijah BE= ysa 2002 424646666 136 16.0 850 15.50 53.60 56.67
4436666647 20 128 181 870 17.07 56.67

38. #36997 ALVES Goncalo EJsv 2004 2454444245 20 142 164 950 16.09 56.19 56.52
2775454446 2 150 16.4 9.20 15.92 56.52

30. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne f#f can 2005 4444624266 2 156 14.9 8.90 15.44 54.84 5651
4444624346 159 153 9.50 15.81 56.51

40. #32650 LAVINO Marco B~ 2001 45 31 40 1.80 357 12.47 56.41
424444466100 152 155 940 16.31 56.41

a1, #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan BN Az 2004 45666666686 0 143 166 890 16.02 55.82 55.82
DNS

42. #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian g POL 2006 4466758876 4 135 14.2 9.10 15.90 52.70 55.63
334666664 10 3 143 16.1 8.90 16.33 55.63

43, #47534 POPIEL Dawid POL 2007 4456648465 2 146 153 9.00 16.45 55.35 55.35
4464644888 4 140 153 9.10 16.89 55.29

44, #34499 FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003 46 6 8 56 87 3.90 676 24.96 55.08
6666647686 0 139 163 890 15.98 55.08

45, #51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat Bj r= 2007 4864644546 2 147 156 890 1582 55.02 55.02
4 16 20 080 1.80 6.20

46. #48983 LOCHER Elia Joel EJsv 2008 6 6 8106 7 866 6 4 12.7 14.7 8.80 16.32 52.52 54.65
6666566646 2 141 147 950 16.35 54.65

47. #44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert = \ED 2001 6688766657 0 135 159 9.20 15.94 54.54 5454

——

668666 10466 2 134 14.8 9.30 15.65 53.15

48. #31288 CHARTIER Julian J A 199 455444665 13.7 156 8.30 15.31 52.91 52.91
46738468 114 132 6.90 13.60 45.10

49. #36696 BELKHIR Noureddine-Younes [ ALG 2001 64666660568 2 139 132 9.10 15.47 51.67 52.21
6466646646 2 144 132 9.10 1551 52.21

50. #55681 SOKOLOV Andrii P UKR 2006 588686866 106 123 162 850 14.90 51.90 51.90
4 16 20 1.00 173 6.33

51. #62626 M'HAMEDI Mohamed Abderrahim [Jf: ALG 2007 658686 39 109 6.6 7.50 12.00 37.00 48.09
868676946 10 4 12.6 12.0 9.00 14.49 48.09

52. #62622 OUAHABI Abdelabasset l ALG 2006 9 8 109 108 8 101010 20 88 95 940 1457 4227 4227
109 8 7 10109 1010 9.7 9.7 870 1315 41.25
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 52 S3S4 5556 S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score

53. #63114 VLASOV Denys W ukr 2005 74888788 102 10.8 7.30 12.29 4059 40.59
546 488 85 82 540 9.79 31.89

54, #6632 NORDFORS Jonas BB SWE 1992 66 65666 99 112 630 11.64 -0.2 38.84 38.84
6 14 21 090 1.87 6.27

55. #52846 SIOSTROM Noel BEm SWE 2007 66878 65 69 410 7.87 2537 25.37
6 6 8 40 43 270 4.95 15.95

56. #41494 TUMAKOV Nikita - KAZ 2006 4 104 26 40 1.80 371 12,11 1211
16 20 080 181 6.21

57. #46088 TONELLI Marco l l ITA 2007 6 14 20 090 179 -0.2 589 6.43
4 16 20 100 1.83 6.43

58. #24996 RIOU Florestan l l FRA 2001 -0.2 0 625
6 14 24 080 185 6.25

50. #53555 NIFTALIYEV Ali Bl Az 2008 000000D00O0O O DNS 0
DNS

Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty HD dDisplacement ToF d Time of yight P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score 0 Result
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FG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Feamworid  Individual trampoline & Male & Qualification2

Group 1
1. #24543 ROWLEY lsaac ~ BE= USA 1999 A
2. #41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN, 1 2001 Fi
3. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak SJ= GBR 2003 1
4. #48646 YAN Langyu [ CHN 1999 fi
5. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AIN, 2 2004 Fi
6. #42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan BES USA 2005 fi
7. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio B GER 2003 i
8. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR 2006 N
9. #57063 LI Yuming Bl CHN 2005 fi
10. #22085 GOUZOU Pierre I I FRA 1998 N
11. #33953 BUILOU Andrei AN, 1 2004 Fi

2

12. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AN, 1 2004

Group 2
1 #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN, 2 2008 i
2 #31144 SANTOS Lucas POR 2002 H
3. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 1998 i
4. #14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 1997
5. #44742 MIYANO Hayato T PN 2002 H
6. #46478 MITA Yasufumi e PN 2004
7. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AIN, 2 2004 i
8. #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 1997
9. #46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei ® PN 2006 A
10. #30325 BRETSCHER  Paul m= USA 1997 H
1. #57112 WANG Zisai ; CHN 2006
12 #24918 SCHULDT  Matthias s GER 2000 g
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&) FIGTrampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion

Faem pokLs  Individual trampoline & Male & Qualification2

aa—a= CUP 2025

Panel TRI M Q2

5.0P #950  BELTRAMI Francesca | |} ITA
6.Difficulty  #40444 CURCURUTO  Remo |33 SUI
7.Difficulty 2 4757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN,1
8.Execution1l 4944  SIEGFRIED Patrick W GER

9.Execution 2 #8374  KOVALEVA Tatiana 2= USA
10.Execution 3 488649 SAKUMA Hiroshi @ JPN
11.Execution 4 £30174 SAMPSON Stephen == GBR
12.Execution 5 #88944 |SCEN Kardelen TUR
13.Execution 6 #13363 NUNES Luis m POR
16.Reserve 1 4770  FLOYD Sandra  [J#*]] CAN

Superior Jury:
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. FIG Tramypoline Workd Qup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Eamworid  Individual trampoline & Male & Qualification2

Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S52S3S4S5S6S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF P Total Score
1. Q1 #41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN, 1 2001 2222441243 0 17.4 20.9 9.70 18.32 66.32 66.32
2. Q2 #57112 WANG Zisai -CHN 2006 3344222442 0 17.0 20.5 9.40 17.71 64.61 64.61
3. Q3 #48646 YAN Langyu -CHN 1999 4 2 44643442 0 16.3 21.2 9.30 17.12 63.92 63.92
4. Q4 #33953 BUILOU Andrei AN, 1 2004 3244434444 O 16.4 19.2 9.60 17.95 63.15 63.15
5. R1 #57063 LI Yuming -CHN 2005 2444444323 0 16.6 18.8 9.50 17.30 62.20 62.20
6. Q5 #46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei @ PN 2006 4544224444 0 16.3 20.1 8.80 16.86 62.06 62.06
7. Q6 #44742 MIYANO Hayato . JPN 2002 4 6 6 6545444 1 15.1 194 9.90 17.23 61.63 61.63
8. Q7 #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan ENZL 1997 4424466534 0 15.8 18.7 9.50 17.12 61.12 61.12
9. R2 #46478 MITA Yasufumi . JPN 2004 2444242342 0 16.9 17.0 9.10 17.09 60.09 60.09
10. Q8 #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN, 2 2008 2423464444 0 16.3 18.3 9.10 16.37 60.07 60.07
11. #14263 FERREIRA Pedro EPOR 1997 4 4 44445656 1 153 18.1 9.20 17.44 60.04 60.04
12. #32879 KASIMOV Danila AN, 2 2004 2443354585 0 15.7 18.2 8.90 16.95 59.75 59.75
13. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias EEGR 2000 56 6 8786666 2 134 19.2 9.30 16.63 58.53 58.53
14. #31144 SANTOS Lucas EPOR 2002 45 486666 48 10 13.3 19.2 8.40 16.65 5755 57.55
15. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio -GER 2003 6 6 44464668 20 12.6 18.1 9.20 16.64 56.54 56.54
16. #30325 BRETSCHER Paul EUSA 1997 4544565688 20 125 18.1 9.30 16.49 56.39 56.39
17. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau AN, 1 2004 2223244 121 12.8 6.10 12.90 43.90 43.90
18. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel EPOR 2006 4 4 2 6 6.4 87 320 7.15 2545 25.45
19. #22085 GOUZOU Pierre I IFRA 1998 4 4 32 44 190 3.60 13.10 13.10
20. #31393 PERZAMANOS Zak :gGBR 2003 4 1.6 24 1.00 1.90 6.90 6.90
21. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill AN, 2 2004 2 1.8 24 080 1.88 6.88 6.88
22. #24543 ROWLEY Isaac EUSA 1999 4 16 24 1.00 1.85 6.85 6.85
23. #42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan EUSA 2005 4 16 24 090 1.86 6.76 6.76
24. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil nKAZ 1998 4 16 24 090 184 6.74 6.74
Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty HD dDisplacement ToF d Time of yight P dPenalty Total 0 Routine score Score dResult
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FG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Fae WoRld  Individual trampoline & Male & Final

s<a—o= CUP 2025
Group 1
1 #13931 SCHMIDT Dylan NZL 1997 &
2. #46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei ® PN 2006 H

3. #53384 DIDENKO Maksim AIN, 2 2008 i

4. #44742 MIYANO Hayato @ JPN 2002

A
5. #48646 YAN Langyu [l CHN 1999 ~
6. #57112 WANG Zisai [l CHN 2006 ~
7. #41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN,1 2001 fi
8. #33953 BUILOU Andrei AIN,1 2004 f
;‘-.'. P e evborRan? oMMl vmocron Vitalis dovcar @2
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&) FIGTrampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion

Frem pokLs  Individual trampoline & Male & Final
e

CUp =025

Panel TRIMF

5.dpP #62207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
6.Difficulty  #11277 MURTAZINA  Olga [l KAZ
7.Difficulty2 4757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana = AIN,1
8.Execution1 4944  S|EGFRIED Patrick MM GER
9.Execution2 510 VAN WETERING Babette = NED
10.Execution 3 4542  SODERLUND  Jenny  gam SWE
11.Execution 4 440444 CURCURUTO  Remo [E3 SUI

12.Execution 5 #7346  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
13.Execution 6 #1904 ZEMAN Viadimir |gy CZE
16.Reserve 1 4770  FLOYD Sandra f]*j AN

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG

: T e euBotRan? ol vmocron Viralis covcar
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FG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Individual trampoline & Male & Final

Surname

1. #41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan
2. #57112 WANG Zisai

3. #33953 BUILOU Andrei
4. #46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei
5. #13931 SCHMIDT  Dylan
6. #44742 MIYANO Hayato
7. #53384 DIDENKO  Maksim
8. #48646 YAN Langyu
Legend

E 6 Execution D dDifficulty HD dDisplacement ToF ¢ Time of yight P dPenalty Total dRoutine score Score dResult

®

COIMBRA =

¥ euiorgan® wlllll v mecron Vicalis ovear
Dublc .

Given name Repr

AN, 1

i

AIN, 1
®

. NZL
—_
®

AN, 2

L

Year Level
2001

2006
2004

2006

1997
2002
2008

1999

$1 5253545556 S7S889S10L

2

I 4

2

2

L]

2

2

ey
e

2

2

a b
Nb

N
N

2

2

2

2

0

0

2

2

2

2

2

0

20

E D
18.2 209
18.0 20.5

17.0
16.1

19.2

20.1
16.1 19.2
14.3 19.8
15.0 183

3.0 47

HD ToF

9.40 17.87

9.40 17.87

9.60 18.16
9.00 17.16

8.70 17.44

9.10 17.24

9.40 17.40

1.50 3.80

P Total
66.37
65.77

63.96
62.36

61.44

60.44

60.10

13.00

Score

66.37

65.77

63.96
62.36

61.44

60.44

60.10

13.00
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.;,\‘? . FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
i woRtd  Individual trampoline & Male & Final

MEDALISTS

irvinovicd € [l wane ©  suLov
@ ehorgane ol vmocron Viealis ovcar @2

e @ @ COiMBRA fgllilt‘ PAEe kS l:gs‘mw ;"'='="-' 9



http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.5.103:9002/stages/12
http://192.168.5.103:9002/stages/12
http://192.168.5.103:9002/stages/12

2.T3

3.T4

4.75

5.7T6

6.79

7.T10

8.T11

9.T12

10.T13

11.T14

FIG Trampoline Word Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

#30325 BRETSCHER

#42706 MACCAGNAN

#49653 YAMAZAKI

#46478 MITA

#36892 MOL

#44211 VELDHUIZEN

#14077 MUSSABAYEV

#41494 TUMAKOV

#46049 VOGEL

#24543 ROWLEY

#62622 OUAHABI

#62626 M'HAMEDI

#42272 LAUXTERMANN

#13813 VOGEL

#57140 HUANG

#60782 WANG

Paul
Ryan
Riku
Yasufumi
Jordy
Rikkert
Danil
Nikita
Elijah
Isaac

Abdelabasset

Synchronised trampoline & Make & Qualification

= ysa

C
D
>

® PN

® PN
— NED
— NED
I KAz
I KAZ

gE= USA
USA

ALG

ALG

Mohamed Abderrahim'

Caio
Fabian
Honglin

Dong

#47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan

#32827 BARKOV

#31288 CHARTIER

#24996 RIOU
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Vi,
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=
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Roman

Julian

Florestan

I

SiMAR

Sacgan

GER

GER

CHN

CHN

I Az
I3 kAz
jIFRA

(B ] FRA

1997

2005

2003

2004

2001

2001

1998

2006

2002

1999

2006

2007

2003

1995

1999

2008

2004

2002

1999

2001

N

N
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Group 2

1.T15 #7045 ABREU Diogo  [EJJ POR 1993
#14263 FERREIRA Pedro [} POR 1997
2.716 #28980 DODD Gavin  [J*CAN 2003
#6507 SOEHN Keegan [#[JCAN 1992
3.T17 #55681 SOKOLOV Andrii W UKR 2006
#63114 VLASOV Denys W@ UKR 2005
4.T18 #22085 GOUZOU Pierre | I FRA 1998
#7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan [ JJFRA 1995
5.T19 #57112 WANG Zisai [ CHN 2006
#48647 HE Longyu [ilj CHN 2000

7T21 #36997 ALVES
#48983 LOCHER

8 T22 #46476 MATSUMOTO
#44742 MIYANO

9 T23 #57172 CLOUTIER
#63058 VIAU
10 724 #31144 SANTOS

#42672 ALBUQUERQUE

Goncalo SUl 2004 A

sul

® PN 2006

Elia Joel 2008

Yusei
Hayato ® JPN 2002

Etienne I+l CAN 2005 A

Nathan [j#]] CAN 2006

Lucas POR 2002 A

Gabriel POR 2006

N 125 #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele jJ'TA 2003 4

#32650 LAVINO

6 s 10
iy @ & coikiira

Marco l l ITA 2001
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). FIG Trampoline Workd Qup - COIMBRA 2025 6ih Ediion
Frea yiils  Synchronised trampoiine & Male & Qualification

Panel TRSM Q

P #40444 CURCURUTO Remo n SUl
6.Difficulty  #62207 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
7.Difficulty 2 4726  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
8.Execution1 #950  BELTRAMI Francesca | } ITA
9.Execution 2 4757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN, 1
10. Execution 3 £71168 MELO Ana Luiza E&3 BRA
11.Execution 4 41904 ZEMAN Viadimir  |yam CZE
12.Execution 5 770  FLOYD Sandra %} CAN
13. Execution 6 #1352 SOLOGASHVILI Irma + GEO
16.Reserve 1 #13363 NUNES Luis 2l POR

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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FIG Tramypoline Worid Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Synchronised trampoline & Make & Quialification

Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn P Total Score
1. Q1 #7045 ABREU Diogo POR 1993 15252030203020202020 05 7.75 17.3 9.40 19.20 53.650 53.650
#14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 1997 0
2. Q2 #57112 WANG Zisai CHN 2006 15 0.85 24 1.00 2.00 6.250 53.610
#48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000 151515152020152.02020 0 8.25 18.1 9.60 17.66 53.610
3. Q3 #49653 YAMAZAKI Riku @ PN 2003 1525152020201.0151520 05 820 16.6 9.45 18.88 -0.4 53.130 53.130
#46478 MITA Yasufumi @® PN 2004 15201515202015151.025 1.0 820 16.6 9.15 19.20 52.750
4. R1 #57140 HUANG Honglin 1999 0 1.02.02515252.02.02020 50 7.75 16.2 950 14.76 48.210 52.250
#60782 WANG Dong 2008 051.01.0201.0202.0201520 0 8.50 16.2 9.35 18.20 52.250
5. Q4 #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio 2003 3.03.03.03.02535253.03535 0 6.95 16.3 9.10 16.52 48.870 52.100
#13813 VOGEL Fabian 1995 202525353.0352.0202530 0 7.35 16.3 9.45 19.00 52.100
6. Q5 #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil 1998 1.0 0.90 20 0.95 1.76 5.610 51.410
#41494 TUMAKOV Nikita 2006 15252025252020202025 05 7.80 16.0 9.35 18.26 51.410
7. R2 #31144 SANTOS Lucas 2002 152.02020202025202525 05 7.85 17.5 9.40 16.22 50.970 50.970
#42672 ALBUQUERQUE  Gabriel 2006 152.02.02.020202535 6.25 13.6 7.10 13.60 40.550
8. Q6 #22085 GOUZOU Pierre 1998 1.02.02025253020252525 0 7.75 16.2 9.20 17.56 50.710 50.710
#7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan 1995 0
9. Q7 #36892 MOL Jordy 2001 3030353035 340 84 465 7.78 24.230 50.420
#44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert 2001 3030354.03.0303.0302540 1.0 6.70 159 9.40 18.42 50.420
10. #47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 2004 1525253.0352525303530 05 7.20 16.2 9.40 17.56 50.360 50.360
#32827 BARKOV Roman 2002 153.02530 3.00 74 375 7.52 21.670
11. Q8 #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele 2003 151.5202520152.0303.030 1.5 7.65 152 9.25 17.68 49.780 49.780
#32650 LAVINO Marco 2001 0
12. #57172 CLOUTIER Etienne 2005 15253.025352530252530 0 7.35 14.9 9.15 18.06 49.460 49.460
#63058 VIAU Nathan 2006 20 0.80 20 1.00 1.76 5.560
13. #30325 BRETSCHER Paul 1997 15203.025253025202035 05 7.50 16.3 9.30 16.02 49.120 49.380
#42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan 2005 153.0353.025253.0251.525 05 7.40 17.0 8.90 16.08 49.380
14. #31288 CHARTIER Julian 1999 1.53.030 225 57 2.80 558 16.330 48.590
#24996 RIOU Florestan I I FRA 2001 203.03025253020203.030 50 6.90 16.6 9.15 15.94 48.590
15. #62622 OUAHABI Abdelabasset ALG 2006 3.53.04.0253.53.040 465 6.4 6.50 12.96 30.510 39.410
#62626 M'HAMEDI Mohamed Abderrahim I ALG 2007 4035454545304.0454540 60 530 99 875 15.46 39.410
16. #28980 DODD Gavin CAN 2003 152.0252525353.030 595 12.3 7.40 13.36 39.010 39.010
#6507 SOEHN Keegan I*I CAN 1992 1525 1.60 35 1.85 3.06 10.010
17. #46476 MATSUMOTO Yusei *0 N 2006 253.02535252030 5.10 13.6 6.30 13.30 38.300 38.300
#44742 MIYANO Hayato @ PN 2002 2525 150 47 1.80 3.76 11.760
18. #36997 ALVES Goncalo ® sy 2004 2.02.020303.02025 535 9.7 6.45 12.08 33.580 33.580
#48983 LOCHER Elia Joel sul 2008 25202530 3.00 58 3.65 6.20 18.650
19. #55681 SOKOLOV Andrii E UKR 2006 251535253.03.030 510 95 6.45 11.72 32.770 32.770
#63114 VLASOV Denys mm UKR 2005 2025 155 2.6 1.80 3.32 9.270
20.  #46049 VOGEL Elijah 9 usa 2002 15 0.85 20 1.00 1.68 -0.2 5.330 21.210
#24543 ROWLEY Isaac = USA 1999 1.03.02525 3.10 74 355 7.16 21.210
21. #24484 WALKES Corey B= cBrR 2001 DNS 0
#31393 PERZAMANOS Zak oy GBR 2003 DNS
21, #47534 POPIEL Dawid gg POL 2007 DNS 0
#47533 ZYDEK Oktawian POL 2006 DNS

——
[
Legend

E 0 Execution D dDifficulty HD dDisplacement Syn dSynchronisation score P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult
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HG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Erm WoRlS  Synchronised trampoline & Male & Final

Group 1
1.T5 #36892 MOL Jordy  mmmm NED 2001 i
#44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert mmmm NED 2001 fi
2.T25 #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele Jj JJ ITA 2003 A
#32650 LAVINO Marco [j JJITA 2001 fi
3.T6 #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil ] KAZ 1998 fi
#41494 TUMAKOV Nikita [ KAZ 2006 A
4.T18 #22085 GOUZOU Pierre [ J FRA 1998
#7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan [j ] FRA 1995 fi
5.T15 #7045 ABREU Diogo [ POR 1993 fi
#14263 FERREIRA Pedro  [EJj POR 1997 fi
6.719 #57112 WANG Zisai i CHN 2006 N
#48647 HE Longyu [ CHN 2000 i
7.T11 #42272 LAUXTERMANN  Caio  mmm GER 2003 f
#13813 VOGEL Fabian mmm CFR 1995 1
8.T4 #49653 YAMAZAKI Riku ® PN 2003 A
#46478 MITA Yasufumi @ JPN 2004 fi

mw bl vmacron Viralis Govcar @2
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&) FIG Trampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion
BRI WYRS  Synchronised trampoline & Male &Final

aa—a= CUP 2025

Panel TRSMF

5.CJP #11277 MURTAZINA  Olga Bl KAz
6.Difficulty 4510 VAN WETERING Babette s NED
7.Difficulty 2 4944  SIEGFRIED Patrick W GER
8.Executionl #6472 SODERLUND  Jenny  [mmm SWE
9.Execution 2 #40444 CURCURUTO  Remo Sul
10.Execution 3 #757  PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana AIN, 1

11.Execution 4 4834  KOVALEVA Tatiana == USA
12.Execution 5 #71168 MELO Ana BRA
Luiza
13.Execution 6 #51355 MANSOUR Said B AG
16.Reserve 1  #88649 SAKUMA Hiroshi ® JPN

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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_ FIG Tramgpoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Ecition
Frm JERLS  Synchronised trampoine &S Make & Final

s<a—o= CUP 2025
Given
Place Surname name Repr Year Level S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn P Total Score
1. #7045 ABREU Diogo POR 1993 1.0252.02525252025152.0 1.0 7.80 17.2 9.25 18.48 52.730 52.730
#14263 FERREIRA Pedro POR 1997
2. #57112 WANG Zisai CHN 2006 151.01.0252.02.02.0151520 0 8.30 18.1 9.15 16.46 52.010 52.010
#48647 HE Longyu CHN 2000
3. #22085 GOUZOU Pierre FRA 1998 1.02.02.0152.02.02.02.02.025 1.0 800 16.2 9.15 16.50 49.850 49.850
#7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan FRA 1995
4. #14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 1998 1.02.02.02.02.02.01.52.02.0 7.35 14.3 8.40 16.66 46.710 46.710
#41494 TUMAKOV Nikita KAZ 2006
5. #49653 YAMAZAKI Riku P JPN 2003 2.0253.02.02.52.01.0252.0 7.05 145 8.30 14.94 44.790 44.790
#46478 MITA Yasufumi . JPN 2004
6. #42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio -GER 2003 152.03.53.03.0 3.70 84 4.40 9.84 26.340 26.340
#13813 VOGEL Fabian -GER 1995
7. #36892 MOL Jordy s VED 2001 252035 220 52 265 5.14 15.190 15.190
#44211 VELDHUIZEN Rikkert g \FD 2001
8. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele ITA 2003 0 0
#32650 LAVINO Marco ITA 2001
Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty HD dDisplacement Syn & Synchronisation score P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score d Result
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&) FIG Trampoine Worid Qup -COIVBRA 2025 6t Edion
BRI WYRS  Synchronised trampoline & Male &Final

aa—a= CUP 2025

MEDALISTS

EN ~sreu B NG © B Bcouzou
M FERREIRA B - B Boemiro-0-...

7 40 REN
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FIG Trampoline World Cuyp - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

ﬁwg; worth  Tumbling & Male & Quilification
Group 1
1 #55636 TADDEI  Jake  Ef& GBR 2006
2 #53398 COLLIER Alfie  EJ& GBR 2005 ~
3. #23892 KUSAGAYA Takeshi @ JPN 1998 ~
4. #63155 LOFIEGO  Emanuel ARG 1989
6. #30249 BROWN  Kaden HE= USA 2001
7. #55708 WALKER  Amare BES USA 2007
8. #43674 GURBANOV Bilal Il AZE 2006
9. #49220 FERRERA Kevin  [J JJ FRA 2003
11 #53414 HARPER  Xavier HEE ysa 2007
12. #42867 HAJIZADA Adil Bl AZE 2005 &
Group 2
1. #49772 ZHOU Chaoyue [l CHN 2000 fi
2. #32844 ALIYEV Tofig KBl AzE 2004 i
3. #29732 SARAIVA  Joao  [EMPOR 1997 A
4. #46482 MINAMI Takuto @ PN 2007 A
5. #25088 PESO vasco [EMIPOR 20021
6. #55505 ZERMENO  lan j-g VX 20000
7. #42088 FINICHENKO Sergei AIN, 2 2005 73
8. #63058 VIAU Nathan [ CAN 2006 i
9. #33704 ABILDGAARD Martin ~ mmm DEN 2002 i
10. #60929 PINSK Benjamin [J#f] CAN 2005 fi
11. #45992 HERGUE  Hippolyte g g FRA 2006 i
758, .gr ww ol vmocon Viralis ovear @2
G @ W o B PAKI e commas fomne [
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Group 3

1 #53614 MENSAH Bailey BE USA 2005 5
2. #49565 GOMES Diogo POR 2006
3. #24602 ANNAG Abdennour [l ALG 1995 &

4. #60975 CANUEL Victor B+l CAN 2006 ~

5. #24595 TORRES Ignacio ARG 2001

i
6. #51532 BENNISON lIsaac Si= GBR 2004
7. #21671 MATAYOSHI Kento @ PN 2000
8. #42718 PALMA Andre POR 2003 A
9. #65873 JIANG Qiaokun [l CHN 2001 &
10. #57339 MAURICE Tylan J J FRA 2005

F - evbormane ol vmocron Vicalis ovear @2
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.“?_ FG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Edition
R yiks  Tumbing S Mele SQuaification

Panel TUM M 01

5.CIP #12237 ALIYEV Rahib  [KEM AZE
6.Difficulty  #13441 ZAFEIRIOU Paraskevi == GRE
7.Difficulty 2 #88416 AMROUCHE Haroun [ ALG
8.Execution1 #5427 PEETERS  Mike B B BEL

9.Execution 2 #5090 WU Hao Bl CHN

10.Execution 3 #36563 BRIGGS Helen  =f= GBR

11.Execution 4 #88535 PINTO Diogo [l POR

12.Execution 5 #510 VAN Babette pumm NED
WETERING

13.Execution 6 411277 MURTAZINA Olga n KAZ
16.Reserve 1 #12721 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN, 2

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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RO FG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Ediion
e 5" TRAMPOLINE - - .
Faan wortd  Tumbing © Meke S Qualification
Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S3S4S5S6S7S8L E D P Total Score
1. Q1 #25088 PESO Vasco EPOR 2002 20422106 4 179 109 +10 28.800 58.900
214220042 183 108 30.100
2. Q2 #32844 ALIYEV Tofig nAZE 2004 22422206 2 178 11.0 +10 28.800 58.100
22621006 2 179 104 29.300
3. Q3 #30249 BROWN Kaden E=usa 2001 042021051 185 95 28.000 56.400
022021022 189 95 28.400
4. Q4 #55636 TADDEI Jake EgGBR 2006 004222062 18285 26.700 54.900
003200042 189 93 28.200
5. Q5 #51532 BENNISON lIsaac :gGBR 2004 003321084 179 93 27.200 53.200
004222042 18476 26.000
6. Q6 #42088 FINICHENKO Sergei AN, 2 2005 254242266 167 93 26.000 53.000
226422052 175 95 27.000
7. Q7 #53614 MENSAH Bailey E=usa 2005 214222162 178 90 26.800 53.000
214210072 18181 26.200
8. Q8 #53414 HARPER Xavier E=usan 2007 224212253 177 89 26.600 52.900
224221162 178 85 26.300
9. Q9 #53398 COLLIER Alfie :gGBR 2005 004221072 18284 26.600 52.800
003220076 180 82 26.200
10. Q10 #60975 CANUEL Victor I*ICAN 2006 20222006 2 184 83 26.700 52.500
214222062 17979 25.800
11. Q11 #33704 ABILDGAARD Martin ==DEN 2002 225322164 173 93 26.600 52.100
224422164 173 82 25.500
12. Q12 #21671 MATAYOSHI Kento @® PN 2000 0022000056 18581 -0.2 26400 52.100
002422042 18473 25.700
13. Q13 #49772 ZHOU Chaoyue -CHN 2000 222222042 182 82 -02 26.400 51.600
204221086 17579 25.200
14. Q14 #43674 GURBANOV Bilal HAZE 2006 224222262 176 84 -0.2 25800 50.700
226442262 170 79 24.900
15. Q15 #45992 HERGUE Hippolyte I IFRA 2006 002210162 186 78 26.400 50.300
004432262 177 62 23.900
16. Q16 #65873 JIANG Qiaokun -CHN 2001 004222042 184 68 25.200 50.200
004210064 183 67 25.000
17. R1 #42718 PALMA Andre EPOR 2003 224222084 174 78 25.200 49.700
2264220656 171 74 24.500
18. R2 #24595 TORRES Ignacio ARG 2001 202332244 178 69 24.700 49.000
216422252 174 69 24.300
19. #46482 MINAMI Takuto @ PN 2007 204422062 178 69 24.700 48.900
226432152 173 69 24.200
20. #49220 FERREIRA  Kevin I IFRA 2003 204212066 177 70 24.700 48.900
214222263 176 66 24.200
21. #60929 PINSK Benjamin I*ICAN 2005 224322272 174 69 24.300 47.900
225422262 173 63 23.600
22. #49565 GOMES Diogo EPOR 2006 224422162 175 82 25.700 45.400
2242222 16.4 3.3 19.700
23. #42867 HAJIZADA  Adil “AZE 2005 222224676 167 67 23.400 44.200
2254321 16.1 47 20.800
- é’J Hm. euiorpan® ol vmocron Viealis ovcar B2
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Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S5354 5556 S7S8L E D P Total Score

24, #57339 MAURICE  Tylan I IFRA 2005 224220 16.8 3.3 20.100 43.200
224422185 170 61 23.100

25. #63058 VIAU Nathan I*ICAN 2006 226445584 160 29 18.900 41.900
444444362 16565 23.000

26. #24602 ANNAG Abdennour '. ALG 1995 2042222 16.6 3.7 20.300 41.200
1044322 164 45 20.900

27. #29732 SARAIVA Joao EPOR 1997 1032220 17.0 3.3 20.300 41.000
216425454 167 40 20.700

28. #55708 WALKER Amare E=usa 2007 24226 10 13.4 6.2 19.600 40.400
2243222 16.3 4.5 20.800

29. #55505 ZERMENO  lan IQIMEX 2000 226866484 15455 20.900 39.400
226644 4 152 3.3 18.500

30. #23892 KUSAGAYA  Takeshi @ PN 1998 004422186 173 55 22.800 36.200
11 6 10 10.2 3.2 13.400

31. #63155 LOFIEGO Emanuel ARG 1989 2246677 14.6 3.4 18.000 35.600
2222422 164 1.2 17.600

32. #57072 GIBBS Gavin I*ICAN 2008 DNS 0

DNS

32. #46450 LIGGINS Freddy E:ﬁesR 2007 DNS 0 DNS

32. #33531 LINDHOLMER Magnus ==DEN 2003 DNS 0 DNS

Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult
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,;3, FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Eition
o wases  Tumbing S Male & Qualification - Tie Breek Report
amg—o= CUP 2025
6. 06 =4 i FINICHENKO Sergei AIN,2 200¢ 2 5 4 2 4
2 2 o6 4 1
7. Q7 #53614 MENSAH Bailey B USA 2005 2 L & 2
2 1 4 2 1
ITINA . B Py
11. Q11 #33704 ABILDGAARD Martin ams DEN 2002 2 2 5 3 2
2 2 4 4 2
12. Q12 #21671 MATAYOSHI Kento ® PN 0o 0 2 2 0
0 0 2 4 2
19. 246482 MINAMI Takuto ® PN 2007 2 0 4 4 2
2 2 6 4 3
20. #49270 FERREIRA  Kevin B Erra 2003 2 0 4 2 1
2 1 4 2 2
Art. 444

Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails

2, The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the lower sum of all the CJP penalties of both exercises prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher D-score of one exercise prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1, The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails
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17595

178 9.0
181 81

173 93
173 8.2

185 8.1
184 73

17.8 6.9
173 6.9

17.7 7.0
176 6.6

-0.2

26,000 53.000
27.000

26.800 53.000
26.200

26.600 52.100
25.500

26,400 52.100
25.700

24.700 48.200
24.200

24.700 48.900
24.200
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HG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
R Woks  Tumbing & Make & Qualification2

R cup R
Group 1

1 #60975 CANUEL  Victor [J#]] CAN 2006
2. #25088 PESO Vasco POR 2002 &
3. #43674 GURBANOV Bilal n AZE 2006 A
4. #53614 MENSAH Bailey E USA 2005 A
5. #33704 ABILDGAARD Martin == DEN 2002 fi
6. #53398 COLLIER Alfie EE GBR 2005 g
7. #65873 JIANG Qiaokun [l CHN 2001 A

8. #21671 MATAYOSHI Kento ® PN 2000

Group 2
1 #51532 BENNISON Isaac =h= GBR 2004
2. #45992 HERGUE Hippolyte [l |l FRA 2006 ~
3 #55636 TADDEI Jake == GBR 2006 A
4. #30249 BROWN Kaden HE UsA 2001
5. #49772 ZHOU
Chaoyue [l CHN 2000 ~
6. #32844 ALIYEV Tofig B Az 2004 -
7. #42088 FINICHENKO Sergei AIN, 22005 Fi

8. #53414 HARPER Xavier BE= USA 2007 H
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.;3‘_’. FIG Trampoline Worid Oup - COIMBRA 2025 éin Edion
j&ﬁ worth  Tumbling & Make & Qualification?

CUp =025

Panel TUM M Q2

5.Qp #12237 ALIYEV Rahib AZE
6.Difficulty  #13441 ZAFEIRIOU Paraskevi = GRE
7.Difficulty 2 488416 AMROUCHE Haroun [ ALG
8.Execution1 #5427 PEETERS  Mike B} BEL

9.Execution 2 #5090 WU Hao Bl cHN
10. Execution 3 #3563 BRIGGS Helen  Ef= GBR
11.Execution 4 4388535 PINTO Diogo POR

12.Execution 5 #12721 SKAKUN Vladislav AIN, 2
13.Execution 6 #11277 MURTAZINA Olga Bl KAZ

16.Reserve 1 4510 VAN Babette o NED
WETERING

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG

f%..‘.,—;. _."g" e euborpane ol vmocron Viealis ovcar @2
iDuble MCOUTIN z ] i .
i ‘@ @ coimra 3‘ PALEIT i copmen e L3 <0
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#25088

#30249

#33704

#42088

#55636
#32844
#A49772
#43674
#53414
10. #53614

11. R2 #53398

12. #65873
13. #21671
14. #51532
15. #60975

16. #45992

Legend
E 0 Execution

HG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Tumbiing & Make & Quidlification?2 - Tie Breek Report

Surname

PESO

BROWN

ABILDGAARD

FINICHENKO

TADDEI

ALIYEV

ZHOU

GURBANOV

HARPER

MENSAH

COLLIER

JANG

MATAYOSHI

BENNISON

CANUEL

HERGUE

Given name Repr

Vasco
Kaden
Martin

Sergei
Jake
Tofig
Chaoyue
Bilal
Xavier
Bailey
Alfie
Qiaokun
Kento
Isaac

Victor

Hippolyte

-CHN
nAZE
BE=usa
EUSA

EI%=cBR
L 1]

-CHN

®

EIP=GBR
L= ]

Jefcan
I IFRA

Year Level

2002

2001

2002

2005

2006

2004

2000

2006

2007

2005

2005

2001

2000

2004

2006

2006

S$152S354S556S7S8L

014220054

042022242

D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult

evborgane ol vmoccen Vialis ovear
Quble MCOUTINEG
| AT

@

Siaan

et

My

E

18.2

18.2

17.3

18.3

18.2

17.7

18.4

17.2

17.1

15.9

18.2

17.7

17.1

16.7

16.6

16.0

D P

11.8

10.3

10.8

9.5

9.3

9.5

8.2

9.2

9.1

9.3

6.5

7.2

6.5

4.5

4.5

3.3

Total

30.000

28.500

28.100

27.800

27.300

27.200

26.600

26.400

26.200

25.200

24.700

24.700

23.600

21.200

21.100

19.300

Score

30.000

28.500

28.100

27.800

27.300

27.200

26.600

26.400

26.200

25.200

24.700

24.700

23.600

21.200

21.100

19.300
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&) FIG Trampoine World Qup -COIVBRA 2025 ot Edion
% = TRAMPOLINE

R WORLD  Tumbing & Mele & Qualification? - Tie Break Repoart

11. R2 #53398 COLLIER  Alfie BESGBR 2005 0 0 2 2 2 2
12,  #65873 JIANG Qiaokun  [lcHN 2001 0 0 4 3 3 2

Art. 4.4.4 Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the First Qualifying Round (Q1), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher sum of the D-scores of both exercises prevails

2. The gymnast with the higher sum of all the E-scores of both exercises prevails

3. The gymnast with the lower sum of all the CJP penalties of both exercises prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher D-score of one exercise prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.

In case of a tie, in points at any place in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2), the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the First Qualifying Round (Q1) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F1, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in the Second Qualifying Round (Q2) prevails

In case of a tie, in points at any place in F2, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher ranking in F1 prevails

. 1 el .
Eubotan? ol vmocron Viealis ovcar e -
(°(|I|L‘
B SAMI

il

_ﬁ l:_n's.l;wi ;"'!"1' )

2
4

182 6.5
177 7.2

24,700 24,700
-0.2 24,700 24,700
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FG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
FRin WoRLD  Tumbling & Male & Final 1

Group 1
1 #49772 ZHOU Chaoyue [l CHN 2000
2. #32844 ALIYEV Tofig n AZE 2004 A
3. #55636 TADDEI jake  EJE GBR 2006
4. #43674 GURBANOV Bilal n AZE 2006
5. #42088 FINICHENKO Sergei AIN,2 2005 iR
6. #33704 ABILDGAARD Martin == DEN 2002 A
7. #30249 BROWN Kaden B USA 2001
8. #25088 PESO Vasco ol POR 2002 &

0 =

o, eubotRan® oMMl vmocron Vitals Govcar @
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i @ B GG fg“L DA e cogmas fleen LD
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FG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
AWORLD  Tumbling & Male & Final 1

]
CUp =025

i

2,

ﬂ

Panel TUMMF

5.4P #1%441 ZAFEIRIOU Paraskevi == GRE
6.Difficulty  #19341 TARIN Yves Bl FRA
/.Difficulty 2 #8399  CAPEL Karen [ CAN
8.Execution1 412737 ALIYEV  Rahib AZE
9.Execution 2 #88409 STOUT  Brittany == USA
10.Execution 3 #17721 SKAKUN  Vladislav AIN, 2
11.Execution 4 436563 BRIGGS  Helen  =f= GBR
12.Execution 5 #88535 PINTO Diogo POR
13.Execution 6 #5090 WU Hao Bl CHN
16.Reserve 1 45427 PEETERS Mike B B BEL

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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Legend

#25088

#30249
#33704

#55636

#42088

#32844

#49772

#43674

FG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Surname

PESO Vasco
BROWN Kaden
ABILDGAARD Martin
TADDEI Jake
FINICHENKO Sergei
ALIYEV Tofig
ZHOU Chaoyue

GURBANOV Bilal

Tumbling & Mde & Final 1

Given name Repr

POR
= usa
Em

I DEN

IS L]
=alw GBR

AN, 2
K
.
K

Year Level

2002
2001

2002

2006

2005

2004

2000

2006

S1S2S35485856S7S8L

012

03

2

20

(0]

0

0

5

0

040

E dExecution D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult

} )

S

=
®

2
.@_.

.

COIMBRA

evBotean? wlllllll vmoccon Vialis ovcar
hie ) .
jg“t pAERT W COSMOS ;--:-:-_- )

P

SiMAR

ety

Saagn

20

19.0

18.8
17.8

18.3

17.0

16.4

17.6

16.7

D P

10.8

10.3
10.8

10.1 -0.2

95

11.0 -1.0

8.2

3.9

Total

29.800

29.100
28.600

28.200

26.500

26.400

25.800

20.600

Score

29.800

29.100
28.600

28.200

26.500

26.400

25.800

20.600
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3 FIG Trampoiine Worid Cup - COIVBRA 2025 6th Edition

s 5 TRAMPOLINE

Fan woriD  Tumbling & Male © Final 2
aa—a= CUP 2025

Group 1
1 #55636 TADDEI Jake Ef= GBR 2006 &
2. #33704 ABILDGAARD Marting == DEN 2002
3. #30249 BROWN Kaden EEE USA 2001

4. #25088 PESO Vasco POR 2002

)|
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.;,\‘? : FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
FER WORLD  Tumbling & Male & Final 2

CUp =025

Panel TUMMF

—

5.CJP #13441 ZAFEIRIOU Paraskevi == GRE
6.Difficulty ~ #19341 TARIN Yves BB FrRA
7.Difficulty 2 #899  CAPEL Karen B+ CAN
8.Execution1 #12237 ALIYEV  Rahib  [KEH AZE
9.Execution 2 #88409 STOUT Brittany EE= USA
10.Execution 3 417721 SKAKUN  Vladislav AIN, 2
11.Execution 4 #3556% BRIGGS  Helen  Sf= GBR
12.Execution 5 #88535 PINTO Diogo POR
13.Execution 6 #5090 WU Hao B CHN
16.Reserve 1 #5427 PEETERS Mike B B BEL

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
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RO FG Trampoline World Oup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
FERm WORLD  Tumbling & Male & Final 2

Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2S354S5S56S7S8L E D P Total Score
1. #25088 PESO Vasco 23 POR 2002 012220052 186 131 31.700 31.700
2. #55636 TADDEI Jake :.:% 2006 004320042 18,5 8.9 27.400 27.400
3. #33704 ABILDGAARD Martin ==DEN 2002 12422006 2 181 88 26.900 26.900
4. #30249 BROWN Kaden EUSA 2001 0420221 169 7.9 24.800 24.800
Legend

E dExecution D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score dResult
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.;,\‘? . FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
FRin WoRLD  Tumbling & Male & Final 2

MEDALISTS

BNl reso ¥ TADDEI © &&= ABILDGAARD

eviorpane ol vmocron Viealis ovear @
Qublc MOOUTIHEG 1
Qe pquemme
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FIG Trampoline World Cuyp - COIMBRA 2025 6th Edition

Frem WORLG  Double mini-trampoline & Male & Qualification
a<g=a= CUP 2020
Group 1
1 #49955 SMITH Simon HES USA 2001 4
2 _
#55251 CARLEN Jacob  BE= SWE 2004
3. #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago Bl POR 1999 ~
4. #42529 TROYAN Artur B UKR 2003
5. - S _
#41825 GOSLING Lewis  SJg& GBR 2003 4
6. #30397 PADILLA Ruben MES USA 2001
7. #31447 IUREV Mikhail AIN,2 2001 A
8. #34499 FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003
9. #55841 BLOOM Tristan [l CAN 2008 &
Group 2
1 #33798 CABRAL  Diogo POR 1999
2 #13832 BERRIDGE Daniel — £J& GBR 1995
3. #28980 DODD Gavin  [w] CAN 2003
4. #60740 SAITO Ryu ® PN 2006
5. #66300 OZAWA  Kohei ® PN 2006
6. #44359 JOSE Francisco POR 2007

7. #53344 MALLAIS  Rylan  [l*ll CAN 2005 4

8. #46482 MINAMI Takuto @ JPN 2007

2

9. #52846 SIOSTROM Noel Emm SWE 2007

)|

10. #6632 NORDFORSJonas  MES SWE 1992

fette o iy
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i,

7= 2
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Group 3

1 #6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail AIN, 2 1992 i
2 #41071 AIKEREMIOKHA Omo  £j& GBR 2005 5
[ S N
3. #42702 HARDER Trevor B USA 2002 5
4. #53210 CUNNINGHAM  Ethan EJ& GBR 2005 .
5. #55444 POVEDA Max BEE ysa 2006 A
7. .
#60793 ROBERTSON Griffyn [+l CAN 2007
8. #55505 ZERMENO

lan B0 MEX 2000

0 =

o, eubotRan® oMMl vmocron Vitals Govcar @
orara Givam
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) FIG Trampolne Workd Qup - COIVBRA 2025 h cion
FR WORD  Double mini-trampoline & Male & Qualification

Panel DMTQ M

5.0P #12519 SCOTT Brian =F= GBR
6.Difficulty  #628 FREJEMARK  Alexander gmmm SWE
7.Difficulty 2 488536 VIEGAS Fabio POR
8.Execution1  #388139 MARKS Heather == USA

9.Execution 2 48746%3% DANNENBERG Anke = GER
10. Execution 3 #13146 COULTER Andrew | || IRL
11.Execution 4 #13437 REHOROVA  Martina  |paw CZE

12.Execution 5 #13126 NERPIO Georgina J#J CAN
13.Execution 6 #88649 SAKUMA Hiroshi ® JPN
16.Reserve 1 447228 FUNG Sai Fu K3 HKG

Superior Jury:

Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG

Spomcrs
eunotean? oMl vmocron Viealis dovcar @ E
Quble MEOUTINKG 1 .0 )
‘B M AL - 3
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RO FG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 6th Ediion
e 5" TRAMPOLINE [ . e .
B Worth  Double mini-trampoline & Male & Qualification
a<g=a= CUP 2020
Place Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S2L E D
1. Q1 #30397 PADILLA Ruben BE= usa 2001 56 1 18.8 12.4
4 40 19.2 11.6
2. Q2 #49955 SMITH Simon = usa 2001 56 2 18.7 116
6 6 0 18.8 11.6
3. R1 #42702 HARDER Trevor BE= ysa 2002 4.8 2 18.6 11.6
6 6 2 18.6 11.6
4. Q3 #6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail AN, 2 1992 420 19.4 10.8
2 4 2 19.2 108
5. Q4 #34499 FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003 34 4 18.9 10.0
54 2 18.9 10.4
6. Q5 #31447 IUREV Mikhail AN, 2 2001 4.6 2 18.8 10.8
4 4 2 19.0 10.4
7. Q6 #33798 CABRAL Diogo o8 FOR 1999 4 4 4 18.8 10.0
6 6 0 18.8 10.8
8. Q7 #28980 DODD Gavin l...l CAN 2003 4 40 19.2 9.3
372 18.8 10.8
9. Q8 #53210 CUNNINGHAM  Ethan ::’:GBR 2005 8 60 186 9.6
4 4 2 19.0 10.0
10. R2 #46482 MINAMI Takuto @ PN 2007 232 19.3 9.2
430 19.3 9.2
11. #44359 JOSE Francisco 79 PFOR 2007 6 6 2 18.6 9.2
54 2 18.9 10.3
12. #42529 TROYAN Artur B UkrR 2003 7 8 3 182 9.3
8 6 0 18.6 10.4
13. #55444 POVEDA Max B usa 2006 6 6 2 18.6 10.0
8 8 20 164 108
14. #53344 MALLAIS Rylan l.pl CAN 2005 6 6 4 18.4 8.8
54 2 18.9 8.4
15. #35826 FERNANDES Diogo R POR 2002 6 8 6 18.0 10.0
8 105  17.7 87
16. #55251 CARLEN Jacob == SWE 2004 986 177 79
6 8 3 183 85
17. #55841 BLOOM Tristan I+I CAN 2008 6 8 20 166 9.2
6 8 6 18.0 8.9
18. #55505 ZERMENO lan I.IMEX 2000 47 2 18.7 6.9
46 3 18.7 7.2
19. #60793 ROBERTSON Griffyn Iq.l CAN 2007 4 8 4 184 5.2
4 4 2 19.0 84
20. #18168 SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago POR 1999 6 6 4 184 10.8
6 154 5.9
21. #60740 SAITO Ryu @® PN 2006 6 6 20 168 7.6
76 2 185 7.6
22. #13832 BERRIDGE Daniel :f’:GBR 1995 8 152 4.0
[
8 8 0 184 95
23. #52846 SIOSTROM Noel == SWE 2007 6 154 4.0
8 6 2 184 9.2
- é’J Hm. euiorpan® ol vmocron Viealis ovcar B2
e @ W O BRA fg"'" PAMET sk copmos frmens 'a-;

P

-0.6
-0.6

-0.2
-0.6

-0.6
-0.6

-0.6
-0.6

-0.6
-0.6

-0.6
-0.8

-0.6

-1.0
-0.6

-0.6
-0.6

-0.6
-0.2

-0.6

-0.2
-0.6

-0.8
-0.2

-0.8
-0.8

-0.8
-0.2

-0.6

-0.6

-1.0

-0.8

-0.6

-1.0

Total

30.600
30.200

30.300
30.400

30.000
29.600

29.600
29.400

28.900
29.300

29.000
28.800
28.200
29.000

27.900
28.800

27.600
29.000

27.900
28.500

26.800
28.600

26.900
28.400

28.000
27.000
27.200
26.700
27.800
25.800
24.800
26.600

25.000
26.100

24.800
25.700
23.000
27.400

28.600
21.300

23.400
25.300
19.200
27.300

19.400
26.600

Score

60.800

60.700

59.600

59.000

58.200

57.800

57.200

56.700

56.600

56.400

55.400

56.300

55.000

53.900

53.600

51.400

51.100

50.500

50.400

49.900

48.700

46.500

46.000
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Place

24.

25.

26.

Legend

Surname

#66300 OZAWA

#41825 GOSLING

#6632 NORDFORS

Given name Repr Year Level
Kohei @ PN 2006
. ol L]
Lewis o] GBR 2003
Jonas W owE 1992
| 1 |

S1S82L

2 4 2
4

8
8
6

E

19.2
15.6

15.2
15.2

18.4

E dExecution D dDifficulty P dPenalty Total d Routine score Score d Result

Dublc
©

. —
evnotean? oMl vmocron Viealis dovcar @2 EE

D

7.2
3.6

4.0
4.8

7.7

P Total Score

-0.2 26.200 45.400
19.200

19.200 39.200
20.000

-0.2 25.900 25.900
0



9§ FIG Tramypoline Worid Cup - QOIMBRA 2025 6th Edition
Femworid  Double mini-trampoline & Male & Final 1

a<a—o= CUP 2025

Group 1
1 #28980 DODD Gavin  JJw]] CAN 2003
2. #31447 |UREV Mikhail AIN, 2 2001 A
3. #53210 CUNNINGHAM Ethan =F= GBR 2005 4
4. #33798 CABRAL Diogo POR 1999
5. #49955 SMITH Simon EE ysaA 2001 -
7. #6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail AIN,2 1992 i
8. #30397 PADILLA Ruben HES USA 2001 H
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.;,\‘? : FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
Fae WokLd  Double mini-trampoline & Male & Final 1
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5.0P #12519 SCOTT Brian =F= GBR
6.Difficulty #6278 FREJEMARK  Alexander gmm SWE
7.Difficulty 2 #510 VAN Babette  mmmm NED
WETERING
8.Execution1 #838536 VIEGAS Fabio POR
9.Execution 2 #83139 MARKS Heather EE&= UsA
10.Execution 3 #7365  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
11.Execution 4 #1%126 NERPIO Georgina [j*] CAN
12.Execution 5 488649 SAKUMA Hiroshi ® /PN
13.Execution 6 #4228 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
16.Reserve 1 #13363 NUNES Luis POR
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RO ). FIG Trampaine World Cup - COIMBRA 2025 éth Ecition
Fam wortd  Double mini-trampoline & Male O Final 1

Surname Given name Repr Year Level S1S82L E D P Total Score
1. Q1 #30397 PADILLA Ruben gUSA 2001 34 2 19.1 11.6 30.700 30.700
2. Q2 #49955 SMITH Simon EUSA 2001 4 5 2 189 116 30.500 30.500
3. Q3 #6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail AN, 2 1992 4 4 2 19.0 108 29.800 29.800
4. Q4 #33798 CABRAL Diogo POR 1999 6 8 2 184 10.8 -0.6 28.600 28.600
5. #53210 CUNNINGHAM Ethan :;2GBR 2005 4 5 2 189 100 -0.6 28.300 28.300
6. #34499 FERRARI Santiago ARG 2003 6 6 2 186 10.2 -0.6 28.200 28.200
7. #31447 IUREV Mikhail AIN,2 2001 4 156 4.8 20.400 20.400
8. #28980 DODD Gavin f#fcan 2003 0 0
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Eam worto  Double mini-trampoline & Male & Final 2
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9.Execution 2 #88139 MARKS Heather =& USA
10.Execution 3 #7365  FEDORENCHIK Elena AIN, 2
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12.Execution 5 #88649 SAKUMA Hiroshi @ JPN
13.Execution 6 #4728 FUNG Sai Fu HKG
16.Reserve 1 #13%63 NUNES Luis 2 POR
Superior Jury:
Si1 MUTO Shinya FIG
73 g w ol vmocron Vicalis ocar @

\ hie . a g
@ r@'l COIMBRA :g ¢ mmwp«m o cosmos ;'-5'11' £> ARMMY


http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT
http://192.168.5.103:9002/event/DMT

Place Surname Given name

1. #30397 PADILLA Ruben

2. #6937 ZALOMIN Mikhail

3. #33798 CABRAL Diogo

4. #49955 SMITH  Simon
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18.8 139 -0.8
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19.1 111 -0.6

18.6 116 -1.0
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Eaen WoRLD  Double mini-trampoline & Male & Final 2

Total Score

31.900 31.900
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